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Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC ACG 2001 80441 SewellTracyR Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 88 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2001 80443 SewellTracyR Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2001 80445 SewellTracyR Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2001 80446 WalkerRosemaryN Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2011 80448 SewellTracyR Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2011 80453 SewellTracyR Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kimmel / ACG2001 Financial Accounting: Tools for 

Business Decision Making +WileyPLUS

$130.00 $101.50 Required978-1-119-82533-3 0 BO/21/10

2024AGCC ACG 2071 80455 SewellTracyR Weygandt(Choice1) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$120.00 $93.75 Required978-1-119-75404-6 1 DC/21/9

2024AGCC ACG 2071 80455 SewellTracyR Weygandt(Choice2) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools LL & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$166.00 $129.50 Required978-1-119-70957-2 3 LL/20/9

2024AGCC ACG 2071 80458 WalkerRosemaryN Weygandt(Choice1) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$120.00 $93.75 Required978-1-119-75404-6 0 DC/21/9

2024AGCC ACG 2071 80458 WalkerRosemaryN Weygandt(Choice2) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools LL & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$166.00 $129.50 Required978-1-119-70957-2 0 LL/20/9

2024AGCC ACG 2071 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Weygandt(Choice1) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$120.00 $93.75 Required978-1-119-75404-6 0 DC/21/9

2024AGCC ACG 2071 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Weygandt(Choice2) / ACG2071 Managerial Accounting: 

Tools LL & WileyPLUS 1 Sem

$166.00 $129.50 Required978-1-119-70957-2 0 LL/20/9

2024AGCC ACG 2930 84609 SewellTracyR ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2010 80003 SaundersRobertS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 50 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2010 80003 SaundersRobertS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2010 82032 PhillipsJohnP OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Recommended978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2010 82032 PhillipsJohnP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2010 83809 PhillipsJohnP OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2010 83809 PhillipsJohnP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2010 83892 PhillipsJohnP OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2010 83892 PhillipsJohnP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 82104 PhillipsJohnP OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 82104 PhillipsJohnP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 83600 PhillipsJohnP OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 83600 PhillipsJohnP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC AMH 2020 83754 SaundersRobertS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 83754 SaundersRobertS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84194 SaundersRobertS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84194 SaundersRobertS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84555 SaundersRobertS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84555 SaundersRobertS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84668 SaundersRobertS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 84668 SaundersRobertS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AMH 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / U.S. History $60.00 $47.00 Optional978-1-938168-36-9 0 HB/19/

2024AGCC AMH 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AMH2010/AMH2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AML 2010 80442 DeamGrantMichael ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AML2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AML 2020 80460 ClarkAmberL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AML2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AML 2020 84133 MitchellJasonP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AML2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AML 2020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - AML2020 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC AML 2600 84539 MessickTiffanyMorgan Gates/Smith / AML2600 Norton Anthology of African 

American Lit

$96.00 $75.00 Required978-0-393-91155-8 10 PA/14/3

2024AGCC ANT 2000 81575 WenzelJasonB. OpenStax / Introduction to Anthropology ANT2000 $48.00 $37.50 Optional978-1-71149-499-9 10 HB/22/1

2024AGCC ANT 2000 81575 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ANT2000 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ANT 2000 83608 WenzelJasonB. OpenStax / Introduction to Anthropology ANT2000 $48.00 $37.50 Optional978-1-71149-499-9 0 HB/22/1

2024AGCC ANT 2000 83608 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ANT2000 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ANT 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax / Introduction to Anthropology ANT2000 $48.00 $37.50 Optional978-1-71149-499-9 0 HB/22/1

2024AGCC ANT 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ANT2000 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ANT 2149 84780 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ANT 2410 84278 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / ANT2410 Zero Textbook Cost $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ARC 1301C 83260 AdessiAntonio Ching / Design Drawing 3rd Edition $69.00 $54.00 Required978-1-119-50859-5 9 PA/19/3

2024AGCC ARC 2303C 81684 AdessiAntonio ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ARC 2312C 83555 AdessiAntonio ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ARH 2000 80032 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 80032 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 110 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 81647 MarinuzziTammyL Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 81647 MarinuzziTammyL Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 81994 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 81994 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 82848 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12
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2024AGCC ARH 2000 82848 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 83596 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 83596 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84345 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84345 GagnonTimothyA Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84346 AmrominPavelG Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84346 AmrominPavelG Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84412 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84412 RudolphCheyenneChap

man

Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84465 MarinuzziTammyL Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84465 MarinuzziTammyL Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84576 YourickMandyM Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 84576 YourickMandyM Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Getlein(Choice1) / ARH2000 (eBook)Living with Art 

Connect

$118.00 $92.25 Required978-1-260-36386-9 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Getlein(Choice2) / ARH2000 Living with Art LL + 

Connect Courseware

$164.00 $128.00 Required978-1-260-69342-3 0 BU/20/12

2024AGCC ARH 2050 80048 AmrominPavelG Adams / Art Across Time Vol I $240.00 $187.25 Required978-0-07-735373-5 9 PA/11/4

$96.00 $87.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ARH 2060 82019 AdessiAntonio Trachtenberg / Architecture $240.00 $180.00 Optional978-0-13-183065-3 12 HB/02/2

$96.00 $87.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ART 1201C 81646 AmrominPavelG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ART 1300C 80065 MarinuzziTammyL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ART 1500C 82718 MarinuzziTammyL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ART 1501C 84578 MarinuzziTammyL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ART 1750C 80074 AmrominPavelG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ART 1751C 84851 AmrominPavelG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ASC 2560 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ASC 2560L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ASC 2561 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ASC 2561L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /
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2024AGCC ASC 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ASL 1140 84540 FosterKeelyRenee Smith/Lentz/Mikos / Interactive Online Student Materials 

for Signing Naturally Units 1-6

$69.95 $54.75 Required978-1-58121-273-0 20 DC/20/

2024AGCC AST 1002 81173 HarrisCliffordL Comins / Discovering the Essential Universe $175.00 $136.50 Required978-1-4641-8170-2 15 PA/15/6

$70.00 $63.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ATT 1100 84617 SmithHerschelC IAE / Ground Training Private Pilot Kit $225.00 $175.50 Optional 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ATT 1100 84617 SmithHerschelC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ATT 1101 84618 SmithHerschelC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC BCN 1230 83441 DowgulRonaldW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC BCT 2770 84473 DowgulRonaldW Dagostino/Peterson / Estimating in Building 

Construction

$194.00 $151.50 Required978-0-13-119952-1 0 HB/11/7

2024AGCC BOT 2800 83224 FitzhughLindaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80946 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 64 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80946 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80962 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 0 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80962 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80968 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 0 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 80968 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005 82836 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 0 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 82836 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005 83228 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 0 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 83228 FioramontiCarrieL Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Simon(Choice1) / BSC1005 Biology: The Core, 3/e 

Book

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-489151-4 0 PA/20/3

$60.00 $54.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 1005 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Simon(Choice2) / BSC1005 (eBook)Pearson eText 

Biology: The Core -- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-583264-6 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 1005L 84830 FioramontiCarrieL Fioramonti/Fitzhugh / BSC1005L Lab Manual $33.00 $25.75 Required 0 SP/  /

2024AGCC BSC 1020 81023 EllisFlediaP Ireland / BSC1020 Visualizing Human Biology $137.00 $107.00 Required978-1-119-39815-8 60 LL/18/5

2024AGCC BSC 1020 83548 EllisFlediaP Ireland / BSC1020 Visualizing Human Biology $137.00 $107.00 Required978-1-119-39815-8 0 LL/18/5

2024AGCC BSC 1020 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ireland / BSC1020 Visualizing Human Biology $137.00 $107.00 Required978-1-119-39815-8 0 LL/18/5
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2024AGCC BSC 2010 81029 FioramontiCarrieL Urry/ Cain/ Wasserman/Minorsky(Choice1) / BSC2010 

Campbell Biology in Focus, 3/e Book

$196.00 $153.00 Required978-0-13-471067-9 12 HB/20/3

$79.00 $71.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC BSC 2010 81029 FioramontiCarrieL Urry/Cain/Wasserman/Minorsky(Choice2) / BSC2010 

(eBook)eText Campbell Biology in Focus -- Instant 

Access (Pearson+)

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-596442-2 0 DC/20/3

2024AGCC BSC 2010L 81032 FitzhughLindaM GCSC-Biology / BSC2010L Lab Manual (Fitzhugh) $28.00 $22.00 Required 0 SP/14/

2024AGCC BSC 2010L 81033 FitzhughLindaM GCSC-Biology / BSC2010L Lab Manual (Fitzhugh) $28.00 $22.00 Required 0 SP/14/

2024AGCC BSC 2010L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS GCSC-Biology / BSC2010L Lab Manual (Fitzhugh) $28.00 $22.00 Required 0 SP/14/

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81035 ElkomyImanI Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 146 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81036 ElkomyImanI Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81040 RobinsonGregoryJ. Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81041 HutchinsonDanaM Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81043 HutchinsonDanaM Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 81047 EllisFlediaP Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 82003 RobinsonGregoryJ. Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 84308 EllisFlediaP Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81057 HutchinsonDanaM Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 160   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81059 RobinsonGregoryJ. Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 230 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81062 RobinsonGregoryJ. Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 81071 HutchinsonDanaM Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 82227 HutchinsonDanaM Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84556 HutchinsonDanaM Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84667 ElkomyImanI Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L 84669 HutchinsonDanaM Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC BSC 2085L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2085L Human Anatomy and Physiology 

Lab Manual

$54.00 $42.25 Required978-1-119-33789-8 0 SP/16/2

2024AGCC BSC 2086 81081 ElkomyImanI Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2086 81082 RobinsonGregoryJ. Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2086 83552 ElkomyImanI Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2086 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tortora / BSC2085 Principles of Anatomy and 

Physiology  w/WileyPLUS 2 Sem Card

$186.00 $145.25 Required978-1-119-66273-0 0 LL/21/16

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81088 ElkomyImanI Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$55.00 $43.00 Required978-1-119-54807-2 60 SP/18/

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81092 RobinsonGregoryJ. Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$55.00 $43.00 Required978-1-119-54807-2 0 SP/18/

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 81095 ElkomyImanI Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$55.00 $43.00 Required978-1-119-54807-2 0 SP/18/

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L 84150 ElkomyImanI Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$55.00 $43.00 Required978-1-119-54807-2 0 SP/18/

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX LARGE $26.00 Optional212-23 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX MEDIUM $26.00 Optional212-22 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX SMALL $26.00 Optional212-21 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OMNI NITRILE EXAM GLOVE 100/BX XLARGE $26.00 Optional212-24 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC BSC 2086L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sheetz / BSC2086L Anatomy and Physiology 2 Lab 

Manual

$55.00 $43.00 Required978-1-119-54807-2 0 SP/18/

2024AGCC BSC 2311 83227 FitzhughLindaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC BUL 2241 80461 AllanKimS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC BUL 2241 80461 AllanKimS Miller(Choice2) / Bundle: Business Law: Text & 

Exercises, LL + MindTap,

$177.00 $138.25 Required978-0-357-74852-7 9 BU/23/10

2024AGCC CCJ 1010 84558 TBA Siegel / CCJ1010 Criminology: Theories, Patterns and 

Typologies

$246.00 $192.00 Required978-1-337-09184-8 21 HB/18/13

$99.00 $89.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CCJ 1010 84816 TBA Siegel / CCJ1010 Criminology: Theories, Patterns and 

Typologies

$246.00 $192.00 Required978-1-337-09184-8 0 HB/18/13

$99.00 $89.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CET 1112C 84827 JarmonMorris ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC CGS 1103 84532 AllanKimS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CGS 1103 84532 AllanKimS Schwalbe(Choice2) / Information Technology Project 

Management

$172.00 $134.25 Required978-1-337-10135-6 6 PA/19/9

2024AGCC CGS 1103 84701 AllanKimS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CGS 1103 84701 AllanKimS Schwalbe(Choice2) / Information Technology Project 

Management

$172.00 $134.25 Required978-1-337-10135-6 0 PA/19/9

2024AGCC CGS 1103 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CGS 1103 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schwalbe(Choice2) / Information Technology Project 

Management

$172.00 $134.25 Required978-1-337-10135-6 0 PA/19/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80486 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 40 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80486 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 70 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80487 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80487 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80489 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC CGS 1570 80489 SaulsTonittaW Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83572 AllanKimS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83572 AllanKimS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83575 PayneWendyL Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83575 PayneWendyL Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83922 AllanKimS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 83922 AllanKimS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice1) / CGS1570 GO! 2021 with 

Visualizing Technology -- MyLab IT LL

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-0-13-796310-2 0 LL/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 1570 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gaskin/Geoghan(Choice2) / CGS1570 MyLab IT with 

eText -- for GO! 2021 9780137680313

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-768031-3 0 BO/23/9

2024AGCC CGS 2518 83819 AllanKimS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CGS 3092 84565 PayneWendyL Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CHM 1032 81099 BunchTerriL Timberlake / Chemistry (OPTIONAL FOR CHM1032) $220.00 $171.75 Optional978-0-321-90844-5 10 HB/15/12

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1032 81099 BunchTerriL Timberlake / Modified Mastering Chemistry with eText 

for CHM1032

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-13-678074-8 13 BO/18/13

2024AGCC CHM 1032 83732 BunchTerriL Timberlake / Chemistry (OPTIONAL FOR CHM1032) $220.00 $171.75 Optional978-0-321-90844-5 0 HB/15/12

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1032 83732 BunchTerriL Timberlake / Modified Mastering Chemistry with eText 

for CHM1032

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-13-678074-8 0 BO/18/13

2024AGCC CHM 1032 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Timberlake / Chemistry (OPTIONAL FOR CHM1032) $220.00 $171.75 Optional978-0-321-90844-5 0 HB/15/12

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1032 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Timberlake / Modified Mastering Chemistry with eText 

for CHM1032

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-13-678074-8 0 BO/18/13

2024AGCC CHM 1040 81104 EdwardsJessicaL Pearson / Modified Mastering Chemistry with Pearson 

eText for Intro Chem

$140.00 $109.25 Required978-0-13-456562-0 35 BO/18/6

2024AGCC CHM 1040 81106 EdwardsJessicaL Pearson / Modified Mastering Chemistry with Pearson 

eText for Intro Chem

$140.00 $109.25 Required978-0-13-456562-0 0 BO/18/6

2024AGCC CHM 1040 82699 BunchTerriL Tro / CHM1040 Classroom Introductory Chemistry 

Essentials

$220.00 $171.75 Required978-0-13-429180-2 38 HB/18/6

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1040 84104 HarukAlexanderM Tro / CHM1040 Classroom Introductory Chemistry 

Essentials

$220.00 $171.75 Required978-0-13-429180-2 0 HB/18/6

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1040 84812 HarukAlexanderM Tro / CHM1040 Classroom Introductory Chemistry 

Essentials

$220.00 $171.75 Required978-0-13-429180-2 0 HB/18/6

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 1040 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro / CHM1040 Classroom Introductory Chemistry 

Essentials

$220.00 $171.75 Required978-0-13-429180-2 0 HB/18/6

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC CHM 1040 WEB 

CRN'S

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson / Modified Mastering Chemistry with Pearson 

eText for Intro Chem

$140.00 $109.25 Required978-0-13-456562-0 0 BO/18/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84590 HarukAlexanderM Tro(Choice1) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-783196-8 3 DC/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84590 HarukAlexanderM Tro(Choice2) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo Loose-Leaf

$239.99 $187.25 Required978-0-13-783205-7 17 BO/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84599 BunchTerriL Tro(Choice1) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-783196-8 0 DC/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84599 BunchTerriL Tro(Choice2) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo Loose-Leaf

$239.99 $187.25 Required978-0-13-783205-7 0 BO/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84810 EdwardsJessicaL Tro(Choice1) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-783196-8 0 DC/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 84810 EdwardsJessicaL Tro(Choice2) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo Loose-Leaf

$239.99 $187.25 Required978-0-13-783205-7 0 BO/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro(Choice1) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-783196-8 0 DC/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Tro(Choice2) / Modified Mastering Chemistry w/ eText 

for Chemistry: 24 mo Loose-Leaf

$239.99 $187.25 Required978-0-13-783205-7 0 BO/23/6

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Technician (Splash) Goggles - Clear Anti-Fog $8.00 Required32392 36   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

2XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 3   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

3XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 1   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / L) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 8   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / M) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 12   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / S) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 10   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81111 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / XL) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 4   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Technician (Splash) Goggles - Clear Anti-Fog $8.00 Required32392 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

2XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

3XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / L) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / M) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / S) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 81113 BunchTerriL Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / XL) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Technician (Splash) Goggles - Clear Anti-Fog $8.00 Required32392 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

2XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

3XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / L) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / M) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / S) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L 84811 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / XL) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Technician (Splash) Goggles - Clear Anti-Fog $8.00 Required32392 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

2XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

3XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / L) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / M) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / S) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 1045L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / XL) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210 81117 HarukAlexanderM Bruice(Choice1) / Organic Chemistry -- Modified 

Mastering with  eText 18 weeks

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-678057-1 0 DC/17/8

2024AGCC CHM 2210 81117 HarukAlexanderM Bruice(Choice2) / Organic Chemistry -- Modified 

Mastering with  eText 24 months

$153.00 $119.50 Required978-0-13-426143-0 0 DC/17/8

2024AGCC CHM 2210 81117 HarukAlexanderM Bruice(Optional) / Organic Chemistry $318.00 $248.25 Optional978-0-13-404228-2 4 HB/16/8

$128.00 $115.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Hayden-McNeil / Student Chemistry Lab Notebook 50 $21.00 $16.50 Required978-1-930882-23-2 6 SP/07/

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Technician (Splash) Goggles - Clear Anti-Fog $8.00 Required32392 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

2XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / 

3XL)

$35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / L) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / M) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / S) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2210L 83949 HarukAlexanderM Unisex Cotton Lab Coat for Chemistry Lab (White / XL) $35.00 RequiredUnisex Cotton Lab Coat for 

Che

 0   /  /

2024AGCC CHM 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC CIS 2321 82949 SaulsTonittaW Tilley / Systems Analysis and Design 12th Ed $228.00 $178.00 Required978-0-357-11781-1 4 HB/20/12

2024AGCC CIS 2352 84834 LeeDavidC Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CIS 2352 84834 LeeDavidC Simpson/Antill(Choice2) / (eBook)MindTap Hands-On 

Ethical Hacking and Network Defense, 1 Term

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-337-27173-8 0 DC/17/3

2024AGCC CIS 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC CIS 4200 84787 LeeDavidC Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC CIS 4433 84788 LeeDavidC EC-Council / C2SI: EC-Council Certified DevSecOps 

Engineer (ECDE) eBook w/ilabs

$239.00 $186.50 Required 0 DC/23/

2024AGCC CJK 0001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FDLE BRTP / High Liability 2023.07 $15.50 $12.25 Required978-1-71147-163-1 0 PA/23/23

2024AGCC CJK 0001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FDLE BRTP / Law Enforcement 2023.07 $22.00 $17.25 Required978-1-71147-162-4 0 PA/  /23

2024AGCC CLP 1001 84298 YoungBethanyE Barwick-Snell / Becoming Aware: A Text-Wrkbl for 

Human Relations CLP1001

$92.00 $72.00 Required978-1-79248-656-2 13 BO/21/14

2024AGCC CLP 1001 84307 FisherDanielO Barwick-Snell / Becoming Aware: A Text-Wrkbl for 

Human Relations CLP1001

$92.00 $72.00 Required978-1-79248-656-2 0 BO/21/14

2024AGCC CLP 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Barwick-Snell / Becoming Aware: A Text-Wrkbl for 

Human Relations CLP1001

$92.00 $72.00 Required978-1-79248-656-2 0 BO/21/14

2024AGCC COP 1000 80496 EllisTrendonM Zybooks / COP 1000: Introduction to Programming 

Logic 979-8-203-16584-8

$94.00 $73.50 Required 44 BO/23/

2024AGCC COP 2224 80498 HarrisWinstonA Gaddis/Walters / Starting Out with C++: Early Objects, 

10/e

$175.00 $136.50 Required978-0-13-523500-3 4 PA/20/10

2024AGCC COP 2700 81771 PayneWendyL Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC COP 2700 84096 PayneWendyL Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC COP 2700 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC COP 2940 84823 SaulsTonittaW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC COP 3855 83756 LeeDavidC Delamater/Ruvalcaba(Choice1) / Murach's JavaScript 

and Jquery

$59.50 $46.50 Required978-1-943872-62-6 6 PA/20/4

2024AGCC COP 3855 83756 LeeDavidC Delamater/Ruvalcaba(Choice2) / (ebook)Murach's 

JavaScript and jQuery

$58.00 $45.25 Required978-1-943872-63-3 0 DC/20/4

2024AGCC CPO 2002 82383 FisteinDavid Mahler(Choice1) / (ebook)Comparative Politics: 

Exploring Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$52.00 $40.75 Required978-1-62637-830-8 0 DC/19/6

2024AGCC CPO 2002 82383 FisteinDavid Mahler(Choice2) / Comparative Politics: Exploring 

Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$58.00 $45.25 Required978-1-62637-790-5 32 PA/19/6

$26.00 $22.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CPO 2002 82384 NeelyStevenLee Mahler(Choice1) / (ebook)Comparative Politics: 

Exploring Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$52.00 $40.75 Required978-1-62637-830-8 0 DC/19/6

2024AGCC CPO 2002 82384 NeelyStevenLee Mahler(Choice2) / Comparative Politics: Exploring 

Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$58.00 $45.25 Required978-1-62637-790-5 0 PA/19/6

$26.00 $22.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CPO 2002 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mahler(Choice1) / (ebook)Comparative Politics: 

Exploring Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$52.00 $40.75 Required978-1-62637-830-8 0 DC/19/6

2024AGCC CPO 2002 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mahler(Choice2) / Comparative Politics: Exploring 

Concepts and Institutions CPO2002

$58.00 $45.25 Required978-1-62637-790-5 0 PA/19/6

$26.00 $22.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC CRW 2001 84805 BrockMatthewRandall ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC CRW 2002 84806 BrockMatthewRandall ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC CTS 1111 84841 SnowBenjaminP Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CTS 1111 84842 SnowBenjaminP Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CTS 1111 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CTS 1131 81672 PeeblesSamuelRobert Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1
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2024AGCC CTS 1133 81666 PeeblesSamuelRobert Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC CTS 1650 84843 LeeDavidC Odom / CTS1650 CCNA 200-301 Official Cert Guide, 

Volume 1

$40.00 $31.25 Required978-0-13-579273-5 0 PA/20/1

2024AGCC CTS 1650 84844 LeeDavidC Odom / CTS1650 CCNA 200-301 Official Cert Guide, 

Volume 1

$40.00 $31.25 Required978-0-13-579273-5 0 PA/20/1

2024AGCC CTS 2652 84621 LeeDavidC Odom / CCNA 200-301 Official Cert Guide, Volume 2 $40.00 $31.25 Required978-1-58714-713-5 4 PA/20/1

2024AGCC CTS 2940 84538 LeeDavidC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DAA 2540 84357 KolmetzLaurenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEA 0020C 83982 WombleLauriann Boyd(DApkg) / Dental Instruments, A Pocket Guide 8th 

Ed

$61.99 $48.50 Required978-0-323-87390-1 0 SP/23/8

2024AGCC DEA 0020C 83982 WombleLauriann Elsevier / Dental Assisting Fall 2023 Bundle $474.68 $370.25 Required978-0-443-22702-8 14 BU/  /23

2024AGCC DEA 0020C 83982 WombleLauriann Robinson(DApkg) / Modern Dental Assisting, 14th Ed $149.99 $117.00 Required978-0-323-82440-8 0 HB/23/14

2024AGCC DEA 0133 83983 OlsonMeganB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEA 0134 83984 AwlsKimberlyS Wynn/Meiller/Crossley / Drug Information Handbook for 

Dentistry

$99.95 $78.00 Required978-1-59195-392-0 25 PA/23/28

2024AGCC DEA 0800L 83985 WombleLauriann ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEH 1002 80899 StewartMirandaG Boyd/Mallonee / Wilkins' Clinical Practice of the Dental 

Hygienist + Navitage

$138.95 $108.50 Required978-1-284-25599-7 11 KT/24/14

2024AGCC DEH 1002 80899 StewartMirandaG Elsevier / Dental Hygiene Fall 2023 Package $316.45 $247.00 Required978-0-443-22594-9 12 BU/23/23

2024AGCC DEH 1002 80899 StewartMirandaG Gehrig / Fundamentals of Periodontal Instrumentation 

and Advanced Root Instrumentation, E

$133.95 $104.50 Required978-1-284-45675-2 13 BU/19/8

2024AGCC DEH 1002L 80900 StewartMirandaG Wynn/Meiller/Crossley / Drug Information Handbook for 

Dentistry

$99.95 $78.00 Required978-1-59195-392-0 0 PA/23/28

2024AGCC DEH 2702 80901 OlsonMeganB Nathe / Dental Public Health & Research $110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-13-425546-0 7 PA/17/4

2024AGCC DEH 2804 80902 OlsonMeganB Boyd / Wilkins' Clinical Practice of the Dental Hygienist 

+ Navigate

$138.95 $108.50 Required978-1-4963-9627-3 0 KT/21/13

2024AGCC DEH 2804 80902 OlsonMeganB Thomson / Case Studies in Dental Hygiene $98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-13-291308-9 7 PA/13/3

2024AGCC DEH 2804L 80903 OlsonMeganB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84595 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice1) / Child Development An Active 

Learning Approach DEP2001

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-5443-5974-8 20 PA/21/4

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84595 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice2) / (eBook)Child Development 

DEP2001

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-5443-5971-7 0 DC/21/4

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84596 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice1) / Child Development An Active 

Learning Approach DEP2001

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-5443-5974-8 0 PA/21/4

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84596 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice2) / (eBook)Child Development 

DEP2001

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-5443-5971-7 0 DC/21/4

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84798 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice1) / Child Development An Active 

Learning Approach DEP2001

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-5443-5974-8 0 PA/21/4

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC DEP 2001 84798 PeltonMelanieD Levine/Munsch(Choice2) / (eBook)Child Development 

DEP2001

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-5443-5971-7 0 DC/21/4

2024AGCC DEP 2001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Levine/Munsch(Choice1) / Child Development An Active 

Learning Approach DEP2001

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-5443-5974-8 0 PA/21/4

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC DEP 2001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Levine/Munsch(Choice2) / (eBook)Child Development 

DEP2001

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-5443-5971-7 0 DC/21/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC DEP 2004 80019 PeltonMelanieD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 80025 YoungBethanyE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 80026 MilesJordanA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 81924 PeltonMelanieD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 83615 HudsonDanielW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 84520 FisherDanielO ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 84763 FisherDanielO ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DEP 2004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - DEP2004 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DES 1000 81283 AwlsKimberlyS Elsevier / Dental Assisting Fall 2023 Bundle $474.68 $370.25 Required978-0-443-22702-8 0 BU/  /23

2024AGCC DES 1000 81283 AwlsKimberlyS Elsevier / Dental Hygiene Fall 2023 Package $316.45 $247.00 Required978-0-443-22594-9 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC DES 1000 81283 AwlsKimberlyS Fehrenbach(DHpkg) / Illustrated Dental Embryology, 

Histology, and Anatomy

$96.99 $75.75 Required978-0-323-61107-7 0 PA/19/5

2024AGCC DES 1000 81283 AwlsKimberlyS Fehrenbach(DHpkg) / Student Workbook for Illustrd 

Dental Embryology, Histology and Anatomy

$43.99 $34.50 Required978-0-323-63990-3 0 PA/19/5

2024AGCC DES 1010 80905 OlsonMeganB  Fehrenbach/Herring(DHpkg) / Illustrated Anatomy of the 

Head and Neck

$94.99 $74.25 Required978-0-323-61301-9 0 PA/20/6

2024AGCC DES 1010 80905 OlsonMeganB Elsevier / Dental Assisting Fall 2023 Bundle $474.68 $370.25 Required978-0-443-22702-8 0 BU/  /23

2024AGCC DES 1010 80905 OlsonMeganB Elsevier / Dental Hygiene Fall 2023 Package $316.45 $247.00 Required978-0-443-22594-9 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC DES 1100C 80906 AwlsKimberlyS Eakle(DA/DHpkg) / Dental Materials - Clinical 

Applications

$86.99 $68.00 Required978-0-323-59658-9 0 PA/20/4

2024AGCC DES 1200 80907 StewartMirandaG Iannucci(DApkg) / Dental Radiography, 6th Ed $98.99 $77.25 Required978-0-323-69550-3 0 PA/21/6

2024AGCC DES 1200L 80908 AwlsKimberlyS :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DES 1200L 80908 AwlsKimberlyS Iannucci(DApkg) / Dental Radiography, 6th Ed $98.99 $77.25 Required978-0-323-69550-3 0 PA/21/6

2024AGCC DES 1320 80909 OlsonMeganB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC DIG 1135 84583 GoinesErikaK David / Graphic Design School 7th ed DIG1135 $32.00 $25.00 Required978-0-500-29559-5 6 PA/20/7

2024AGCC DIG 2093 84698 JordanCalebM Larson / Digital Marketing Essentials/Mimic Pro Bundle 

DIG2093

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-9996302-0-4 3 DC/  /

2024AGCC DIG 2100 83935 GoinesErikaK Zybooks / DIG 2100: Web Design I 979-8-203-14017-3 $81.00 $63.25 Required 12 BO/  /23

2024AGCC DIG 2100 84571 GoinesErikaK Zybooks / DIG 2100: Web Design I 979-8-203-14017-3 $81.00 $63.25 Required 0 BO/  /23

2024AGCC DIG 2100 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zybooks / DIG 2100: Web Design I 979-8-203-14017-3 $81.00 $63.25 Required 0 BO/  /23

2024AGCC DIG 2151 84587 JordanCalebM Kuehn/Lingwall / The Basics of Media Writing: A 

Strategic Approach

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-1-5063-0810-4 9 PA/18/1

2024AGCC DIG 2205 83954 FraserBeverleyS Bowen / Grammar of the Edit $53.00 $41.50 Required978-1-138-63220-2 6 PA/18/4

2024AGCC DIG 2205 83954 FraserBeverleyS Goldsmith / Adobe Premiere Pro: A Complete Course 

and Compendium of Features

$49.95 $39.00 Required978-1-68198-687-6 6 PA/21/1

2024AGCC DIG 2251 84586 JordanCalebM Jago / Adobe Audition CC Classroom in a Book, 2/e $54.00 $40.50 Required978-0-13-522832-6 10 PA/19/2

2024AGCC DIG 2251 84586 JordanCalebM Winer / The Audio Expert: Everything You Need to 

Know About Audio

$82.00 $64.00 Required978-0-415-78884-7 10 PA/18/2

2024AGCC DIG 2290 83957 JordanCalebM Brown / The TV Studio Production Handbook $43.00 $33.75 Required978-1-350-14407-1 4 PA/19/1

2024AGCC DIG 2430 83927 JordanCalebM Torta/Minuty / Storyboarding: Turning Script Into 

Motion

$60.00 $47.00 Required978-1-68392-039-7 11 PA/17/2

2024AGCC DIG 2580 84360 GoinesErikaK Hannam / Oh @#S% I'm Graduating! DIG2580 $72.00 $56.25 Required978-1-5249-7218-9 2 PA/18/1



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC DIG 3451 84317 GoinesErikaK Jordan / Techniques of Visual Persuasion DIG3451 $35.00 $27.50 Required978-0-13-676679-7 10 PA/21/1

2024AGCC DIG 3525 84071 GoinesErikaK Compesi(Choice1) / Video Field Production and Editing $108.00 $84.25 Required978-1-138-58456-3 2 PA/19/8

2024AGCC DIG 3553 84005 GoinesErikaK Blazer / Animated Storytelling $32.00 $25.00 Required978-0-13-566785-9 3 PA/20/2

2024AGCC DIG 3553 84005 GoinesErikaK Dockery/ Chavez / Learn Adobe After Effects CC $47.00 $36.75 Required978-0-13-542603-6 3 PA/19/1

2024AGCC DIG 3588 84366 GoinesErikaK Freberg /  DIG3588 Personal Branding/Mimic Personal 

Branding

$160.00 $125.00 Required978-1-956963-02-1 3 BO/22/1

2024AGCC DIG 3811 84002 GoinesErikaK Platz / Design Beyond Devices DIG3811 $70.00 $54.75 Required978-1-933820-78-1 4 PA/20/1

2024AGCC DIG 4153 84848 GoinesErikaK Carroll / Writing and Editing for Digital Media $80.00 $62.50 Required978-0-367-24509-2 4 PA/20/4

2024AGCC DSC 2250 84880 ShekariArrashM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80504 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 50 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80504 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80505 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 0 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80505 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80506 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 0 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80506 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80508 ColeBrandonS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 0 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 80508 ColeBrandonS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 0 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2013 The Macro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99590-5 0 LL/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2013H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2013 (eBook)The 

Macro Economy Today Connect

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27360-7 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 80510 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2023 The Micro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99686-5 30 SW/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 80510 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2023 (eBook)Connect 

for The Micro Economy Today ECO2023

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27343-0 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 80513 ColeBrandonS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2023 The Micro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99686-5 0 SW/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 80513 ColeBrandonS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2023 (eBook)Connect 

for The Micro Economy Today ECO2023

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27343-0 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 84300 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2023 The Micro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99686-5 0 SW/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 84300 HerndonMatthewB Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2023 (eBook)Connect 

for The Micro Economy Today ECO2023

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27343-0 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice1) / ECO2023 The Micro 

Economy Today LL + Connect

$190.00 $148.25 Required978-1-264-99686-5 0 SW/22/16

2024AGCC ECO 2023 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Schiller/Gebhardt(Choice2) / ECO2023 (eBook)Connect 

for The Micro Economy Today ECO2023

$139.00 $108.50 Required978-1-264-27343-0 0 DC/22/16

2024AGCC EDF 1004 84807 DavisReginaR ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC EDF 1005 84024 ManningAmandaW Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 35 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84024 ManningAmandaW Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84099 ManningAmandaW Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84099 ManningAmandaW Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84639 DavisReginaR Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84639 DavisReginaR Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84768 DavisReginaR Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 1005 84768 DavisReginaR Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 1005 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 1005 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 2085 84295 AndersonRyanL Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EDF 2085 84295 AndersonRyanL Parkay(Choice2) / Pearson eText for Becoming a Teacher 

-- Instant Access (Pearson+)

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-13-752744-1 0 DC/  /11

2024AGCC EDF 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC EEC 1001 84604 EldridgeMadelynneJ Feeney/Moravcik(Choice1) / Who Am I in the Lives of 

Children?

$99.00 $77.25 Required978-0-13-473724-9 5 PA/19/11

$40.00 $36.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EEC 1001 84604 EldridgeMadelynneJ Feeney/Moravcik(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText for 

Who Am I in the Lives of Children?

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-749569-6 0 DC/19/11

2024AGCC EEC 1272 84606 JanowskiMaryA Hardman / Human Exceptionality $226.00 $176.50 Required978-1-133-58983-9 1 HB/14/11

$91.00 $82.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EEC 1319 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mayesky / Creative Activities for Young Children $224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-42817-8 3 PA/15/11

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EEC 2240 84607 JanowskiMaryA Mayesky / Creative Activities for Young Children $224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-42817-8 3 PA/15/11

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EEC 2602 84799 EldridgeMadelynneJ Nilsen(Choice1) / (ebook)Week by Week 180 day rental $47.00 $36.75 Required978-1-305-85485-7 0 DC/17/7

2024AGCC EEC 2602 84799 EldridgeMadelynneJ Nilsen(Choice2) / Week by Week $193.00 $160.00 Required978-1-305-50100-3 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC EET 1084C 83015 MillettRichardW Gates(Choice1) / Introduction to Electronics $240.00 $187.25 Required978-1-111-12853-1 5 HB/12/6

2024AGCC EET 1084C 83015 MillettRichardW Gates(Choice2) / (eBook) Introduction to Electronics $47.00 $36.75 Required978-1-133-42055-2 0 DC/12/6

2024AGCC EET 1140C 84828 JarmonMorris Boylestad / Electronic Devices and Circuit Theory $184.00 $143.75 Required978-0-13-262226-4 0 HB/13/11
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2024AGCC EET 1140C 84828 JarmonMorris Boylestad / Lab Manual for Electronic Devices and 

Circuit Theory

$39.99 $31.25 Required978-0-13-262245-5 0 PA/13/11

2024AGCC EEX 2010 84846 ManningAmandaW Hallahan(Choice1) / (eBook) Exceptional Learners: An 

Introduction to Special Educ

$41.00 $32.00 Required978-0-13-751981-1 0 DC/23/15

2024AGCC EGN 1110C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Giesecke/Mitchell / Engineering Graphics $220.00 $170.00 Required978-0-13-141521-8 6 HB/04/8

$88.00 $80.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EME 2040 80042 AndersonRyanL Gunter / Teachers Discovering Computers: Integrating 

Tech, Etc. Print Book

$224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-84543-2 5 PA/15/8

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EME 2040 84808 AndersonRyanL Gunter / Teachers Discovering Computers: Integrating 

Tech, Etc. Print Book

$224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-84543-2 0 PA/15/8

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EME 2040 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gunter / Teachers Discovering Computers: Integrating 

Tech, Etc. Print Book

$224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-84543-2 0 PA/15/8

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ENC 0022 82115 PilcherSarahC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open-source/No required 

textbook

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/16/

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80562 WallaceArnoldL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80563 RussellKristenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80564 MitchellJasonP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80566 WallaceArnoldL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80568 TibaquiraJamieM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80569 MessickTiffanyMorgan ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80575 PughSandraJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80576 ThomasKayleyJo ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80585 DeamGrantMichael ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80586 BrockMatthewRandall ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 80587 BrockMatthewRandall ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 81928 ThomasKayleyJo ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 83366 LamereCheryl LynnB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 83692 TibaquiraJamieM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 83804 DeamGrantMichael ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 83825 CederholmAnnetteJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84152 AustinBarbaraA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84397 RussellKristenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84461 MessickTiffanyMorgan ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84463 SylvesterFrankR ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84684 MitchellJasonP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84695 AustinBarbaraA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101 84710 CederholmAnnetteJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /
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2024AGCC ENC 1101 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101C 83708 McKinnieBettyE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101C $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101C 83709 PughSandraJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101C $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101C 83776 RussellKristenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101C $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101C $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1101H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1101 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80597 DeamGrantMichael ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80609 ThomasKayleyJo ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80610 RussellKristenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80617 ClarkAmberL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80622 MitchellJasonP ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80625 MessickTiffanyMorgan ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80758 RussellKristenE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 80760 LamereCheryl LynnB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 83013 LamereCheryl LynnB ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 84398 PilcherSarahC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 84399 PilcherSarahC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENC 1102H 84755 ClarkAmberL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENC1102 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENG 2111 80779 McKinnieBettyE Collins / Hunger Games $15.00 $11.25 Required978-0-439-02352-8 4 PA/08/

2024AGCC ENG 2111 80779 McKinnieBettyE Swarup / Q & A: A Novel $15.00 $11.25 Required978-0-7432-6748-9 4 PA/08/1

2024AGCC ENL 2012 84542 ThomasKayleyJo Greenblatt / The Norton Anthology of English Literature 

- Vols A,B,C

$93.00 $72.75 Required978-0-393-60312-5 11 BU/18/10

2024AGCC ENT 2000 80514 PattinatoCaraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - ENT2000 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ENT 3003 81770 PattinatoCaraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC EPI 0003 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gunter / Teachers Discovering Computers: Integrating 

Tech, Etc. Print Book

$224.00 $174.75 Required978-1-285-84543-2 0 PA/15/8

$90.00 $81.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EPI 0030 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Snowman / Psychology Applied to Teaching $172.00 $134.25 Required978-1-285-73455-2 0 PA/15/14

2024AGCC EPI 0940 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Parkay(Choice1) / Becoming a Teacher Print 

EDF1005/EDP2085/EPI0940

$112.00 $87.50 Required978-0-13-499055-2 0 PA/20/11

$45.00 $41.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EPI 0945 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Snowman / Psychology Applied to Teaching $172.00 $134.25 Required978-1-285-73455-2 0 PA/15/14

2024AGCC ESC 2000 81120 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $208.00 $162.25 Required978-0-13-418481-4 33 PA/17/8

$84.00 $75.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ESC 2000 81121 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $208.00 $162.25 Required978-0-13-418481-4 0 PA/17/8

$84.00 $75.00 Rental Prices:
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2024AGCC ESC 2000 84153 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $208.00 $162.25 Required978-0-13-418481-4 0 PA/17/8

$84.00 $75.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ESC 2000 84809 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $208.00 $162.25 Required978-0-13-418481-4 0 PA/17/8

$84.00 $75.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ESC 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lutgens/Tasa / ESC2000 Foundations of Earth Science $208.00 $162.25 Required978-0-13-418481-4 0 PA/17/8

$84.00 $75.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ETD 1320C 83566 AdessiAntonio ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETD 2371C 83938 MorrisKurtR Gibson / Additive Manufacturing Technologies $150.00 $117.00 Required978-1-4939-2112-6 1 HB/15/2

2024AGCC ETD 2372C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETD 2383C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETD 2384C 84603 AitesJoshuaA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETD 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETG 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETI 1701 84444 SissonMax Goetsch(Choice1) / Occupational Safety and Health for 

Technologists, Engineers ...

$175.00 $136.50 Required978-0-13-469581-5 2 HB/19/9

$70.00 $63.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC ETI 1949 84853 SissonMax ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETI 2001C 84450 SissonMax Amatrol / eLearning Library Subscription Amatrol Main 

Library - 4 Months

$155.00 $116.25 Required 0 DC/  /

2024AGCC ETS 1603 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETS 2511C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ETS 2700C 84826 SissonMax Sivaraman / Introduction to Hydraulics and Pneumatics $46.00 $36.00 Required978-81-203-5321-3 0 PA/  /3

2024AGCC ETS 2931 84764 SissonMax ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC EUH 1000 80096 HamiltonJenniferL Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 90 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 80096 HamiltonJenniferL Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 81217 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 81217 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 83101 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 83101 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3
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2024AGCC EUH 1000 83183 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 83183 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 83437 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 83437 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84172 HetzelJonathanR Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84172 HetzelJonathanR Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84275 HetzelJonathanR Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84275 HetzelJonathanR Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84877 CrosbyMargaretB Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 84877 CrosbyMargaretB Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West, A History Vol 

1: to 1750 EUH1000

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007042-7 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 1: 

to 1750 EUH1000

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007036-6 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1001 83625 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West Vol 2: Since 

1350 EUH1001

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007043-4 16 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1001 83625 BrennanPatrickE Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 2: 

Since 1350 EUH1001

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007037-3 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1001 83914 MorganJenniferP Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West Vol 2: Since 

1350 EUH1001

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007043-4 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1001 83914 MorganJenniferP Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 2: 

Since 1350 EUH1001

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007037-3 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman(Choice1) / Cultures of the West Vol 2: Since 

1350 EUH1001

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-19-007043-4 0 PA/19/3

$32.00 $29.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EUH 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Backman(Choice2) / (eBook)Cultures of the West Vol 2: 

Since 1350 EUH1001

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-19-007037-3 0 DC/19/3

2024AGCC EUH 2021 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bennett / Medieval Europe $82.00 $61.50 Required978-0-07-338550-1 0 PA/11/11

2024AGCC EUH 2021 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Heaney / Beowolf $15.95 $12.00 Required978-0-393-32097-8 0 PA/00/

2024AGCC EUH 2021 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Julian of Norwich/Hudleston / Revelations Of Divine 

Love

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-0-486-45244-9 0 PA/  /

2024AGCC EVR 1001 81125 FitzhughLindaM Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 42 HB/19/6
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$68.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EVR 1001 81125 FitzhughLindaM Withgott/Laposata(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText 

Essential Environment: The Science Behind the Stories

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-521319-3 0 DC/  /6

2024AGCC EVR 1001 81126 HymanAlexanderC Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 0 HB/19/6

$68.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EVR 1001 81126 HymanAlexanderC Withgott/Laposata(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText 

Essential Environment: The Science Behind the Stories

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-521319-3 0 DC/  /6

2024AGCC EVR 1001 82152 FitzhughLindaM Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 0 HB/19/6

$68.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EVR 1001 82152 FitzhughLindaM Withgott/Laposata(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText 

Essential Environment: The Science Behind the Stories

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-521319-3 0 DC/  /6

2024AGCC EVR 1001 83554 HymanAlexanderC Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 0 HB/19/6

$68.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EVR 1001 83554 HymanAlexanderC Withgott/Laposata(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText 

Essential Environment: The Science Behind the Stories

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-521319-3 0 DC/  /6

2024AGCC EVR 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Withgott/Laposat / Essential Environment Book $170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-471488-2 0 HB/19/6

$68.00 $62.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC EVR 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Withgott/Laposata(Choice2) / (eBook)Pearson eText 

Essential Environment: The Science Behind the Stories

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-0-13-521319-3 0 DC/  /6

2024AGCC FIN 1100 82141 HerndonMatthewB Madura / (eBook)MyFinanceLab with Pearson eText  

Personal Finance

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-0-13-408306-3 0 DC/12/6

2024AGCC FIN 3400 84824 PattinatoCaraD Werner/Stoner(Choice1) / Financial Managing for a 

Sustainable World 2e (Black & White)

$90.00 $70.25 Required978-1-957725-15-4 10 PA/22/2

2024AGCC FIN 3400 84824 PattinatoCaraD Werner/Stoner(Choice2) / Financial Managing for a 

Sustainable World  (eBook)

$50.00 $39.00 Required978-1-957725-17-8 5 BO/22/2

2024AGCC FOS 2201 80516 CriderDeniseN Nat Rest Assoc / ServSafe Coursebook 7th Ed, Eng, w/ 

Exam Voucher

$120.00 $93.75 Required978-1-58280-333-3 10 PA/18/7

2024AGCC FSS 1063C 83945 AshmanPaulE Labensky/Martel / On Baking (Updated) $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-388675-7 11 HB/15/3

2024AGCC FSS 1202C 80522 AshmanPaulE Labensky/Hause / On Cooking $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-444190-0 9 HB/19/6

2024AGCC FSS 1942 83939 AshmanPaulE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC FSS 2065L 83988 AshmanPaulE Labensky/Hause / On Cooking $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-444190-0 0 HB/19/6

2024AGCC FSS 2240L 80524 CriderDeniseN Heyman / International Cooking: A Culinary Journey, 3/e $156.00 $121.75 Required978-0-13-381523-8 9 PA/17/3

2024AGCC FSS 2240L 80525 CriderDeniseN Heyman / International Cooking: A Culinary Journey, 3/e $156.00 $121.75 Required978-0-13-381523-8 0 PA/17/3

2024AGCC FSS 2380 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Nat Restaurant Assoc / ManageFirst: Hospitality and 

Restaurant Management w/ Answer Sheet

$78.00 $61.00 Required978-0-13-211613-8 6 PA/13/2

2024AGCC FSS 2381 84829 CriderDeniseN ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC FSS 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC GEB 1000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wentz / Soft Skills: Wkbk Devlp Skills for Employmt $60.00 $47.00 Required978-1-4680-9649-1 0 PA/12/

2024AGCC GEB 3213 84567 SaulsTonittaW Bovee / (eBook)MyLab Business Communication with  

eText -- Combo Access Card

$175.00 $136.50 Required978-0-13-564285-6 0 DC/20/13

2024AGCC GIS 2030 83208 ShekariArrashM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC GLY 1010 81130 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tarbuck / Essentials of Geology $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-444662-2 20 PA/18/13

$68.00 $61.00 Rental Prices:
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2024AGCC GLY 1010 81131 WebbJamiesonD Lutgens/Tarbuck / Essentials of Geology $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-444662-2 0 PA/18/13

$68.00 $61.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC GLY 1010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lutgens/Tarbuck / Essentials of Geology $168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-444662-2 0 PA/18/13

$68.00 $61.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC GRA 2151 84849 GoinesErikaK Wood / Adobe Illustrator Classroom in a Book (2023 

release) GRA2151

$62.00 $48.50 Required978-0-13-796717-9 6 PA/23/1

2024AGCC GRA 2156 83929 JordanCalebM ATC / Graphic Design Portfolio 2023: InDesign, 

Illustrator & Photoshop GRA2156

$104.00 $81.25 Required978-1-958953-08-2 9 SP/22/

2024AGCC HFT 1000 81745 HendersonDanielJ Walker / Revel for Exploring the Hospitality Industry 

HFT1000

$125.00 $97.50 Required978-0-13-474506-0 10 BO/19/4

2024AGCC HFT 1254 84855 HendersonDanielJ Hayes/Ninemeier / Hotel Operations Management 

HFT1254

$132.00 $103.00 Required978-0-13-433762-3 12 PA/17/3

2024AGCC HFT 1254 84876 HendersonDanielJ Hayes/Ninemeier / Hotel Operations Management 

HFT1254

$132.00 $103.00 Required978-0-13-433762-3 0 PA/17/3

2024AGCC HFT 2264C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Nat Restaurant Assoc / ManageFirst: Customer Service 

w/ Answer Sheet, 2/e

$76.00 $57.00 Required978-0-13-217932-4 4 PA/13/2

2024AGCC HFT 2750 84857 HendersonDanielJ Fenich / Meetings, Expositions, Events, and Conventions 

HFT2750

$159.99 $125.00 Required978-0-13-473590-0 6 PA/19/5

$64.00 $58.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC HFT 2750 84875 HendersonDanielJ Fenich / Meetings, Expositions, Events, and Conventions 

HFT2750

$159.99 $125.00 Required978-0-13-473590-0 0 PA/19/5

$64.00 $58.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC HLP 1081 80315 GilmoreTaylorRice Powers / Total Fitness and Wellness, Loose-Leaf Edition, 

8/e

$93.00 $72.75 Required978-0-13-518206-2 16 LL/20/8

2024AGCC HSA 3113 82198 BarberJenniferG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC HSA 3553 83348 BarberJenniferG Pozgar / Legal and Ethical Issues for Health Professionals $154.95 $121.00 Required978-1-284-14418-5 3 PA/20/5

2024AGCC HSA 4160 83654 PorterTheresaE Hillestad / Health Care Market Strategy: From Planning 

to Action

$100.00 $78.00 Required978-1-284-15040-7 3 PA/20/5

2024AGCC HSA 4160 83654 PorterTheresaE Kotter / Leading Change $32.00 $24.00 Recommended978-1-4221-8643-5 1 HB/12/

2024AGCC HSC 1000 81224 SmithShannonE Assoc Surg Tech / Surgical Tech for Surgical 

Technologist (ED: FREY)

$245.00 $191.25 Required978-1-305-95641-4 13 HB/18/5

2024AGCC HSC 1000 81224 SmithShannonE AST / SG & Lab Man Surgical Tech for Surg Techngst $110.00 $86.00 Required978-1-305-95643-8 14 PA/18/5

2024AGCC HSC 1000L 82953 PageBrittanyN Rutherford / Differentiating Surgical Instruments 

HSC1000L

$90.95 $71.00 Required978-0-8036-6831-7 10 SP/20/3

2024AGCC HSC 1000L 83257 PageBrittanyN Rutherford / Differentiating Surgical Instruments 

HSC1000L

$90.95 $71.00 Required978-0-8036-6831-7 0 SP/20/3

2024AGCC HSC 1000L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Rutherford / Differentiating Surgical Instruments 

HSC1000L

$90.95 $71.00 Required978-0-8036-6831-7 0 SP/20/3

2024AGCC HSC 1004 80928 NewsomLacyM Simmers/Fuller / DHO Health Science $200.00 $156.00 Required978-0-357-41999-1 6 HB/22/9

$80.00 $72.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC HSC 1403C 84781 YarbroughSharonT American Red Cross / Responding to Emerg: Comp First 

Aid/CPR/AED (Item #756138)

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-58480-684-4 2 PA/17/

2024AGCC HSC 1531 82059 SpeakmanEmilyM Fagerberg / HSC1531 Medical Terminology 

Undergraduate Level 9780981991078

$130.00 $101.50 Required 51 BO/  /5

2024AGCC HSC 1531 82060 BarberJenniferG Fagerberg / HSC1531 Medical Terminology 

Undergraduate Level 9780981991078

$130.00 $101.50 Required 0 BO/  /5
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2024AGCC HSC 1531 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Fagerberg / HSC1531 Medical Terminology 

Undergraduate Level 9780981991078

$130.00 $101.50 Required 0 BO/  /5

2024AGCC HSC 2100 80317 StanquistRaymondJ Edlin / Health & Wellness + Advantage HSC2100 $118.95 $93.00 Required978-1-284-23519-7 13 PA/23/14

2024AGCC HSC 2520 80929 SmithShannonE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC HSC 2520 83658 SmithShannonE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC HSC 2520 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC HSC 2949 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC HUN 1001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS National Rest / ManageFirst: Nutrition w/ Answer Sheet $78.00 $58.50 Required978-0-13-218163-1 11 PA/13/2

2024AGCC HUN 1201 80930 ElliottSabrinaLynn Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 160 BO/18/1

2024AGCC HUN 1201 80931 ElliottSabrinaLynn Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC HUN 1201 80932 ElliottSabrinaLynn Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC HUN 1201 80934 ElliottSabrinaLynn Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC HUN 1201 81964 ElliottSabrinaLynn Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC HUN 1201 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC IDH 2931 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Byock / Saga of the Volsungs $31.00 $24.25 Required978-0-520-27299-6 0 PA/90/

2024AGCC IDH 2931 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Graff / They Say I Say: Moves That Matter IN Academic 

Writing

$36.00 $28.25 Required978-0-393-63167-8 0 PA/18/4

2024AGCC IDH 2931 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Sturluson / Prose Edda $23.00 $18.00 Required978-0-14-044755-2 0 PA/05/

2024AGCC ISM 4154 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC ISM 4318 84566 PayneWendyL Ries / Agile Project Management: A Complete Beginner's 

Guide to Agile Project Managemen

$21.00 $16.50 Required978-1-5398-7730-1 6 PA/16/1

2024AGCC ISM 4330 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Deane / The Official (ISC)2 CISSP CBK Reference $94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-119-78999-4 0 PA/21/6

2024AGCC ISS 2930 84789 FisteinDavid ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC JOU 2949 84868 PughSandraJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC LIS 2004 82914 RussellDavidEhren ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course Materials Are On 

Canvas

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC LIT 2000 82451 BrockMatthewRandall Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 55 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC LIT 2000 83217 MessickTiffanyMorgan Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 0 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC LIT 2000 83219 DeamGrantMichael Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 0 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC LIT 2000 84078 MitchellJasonP Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 0 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC LIT 2000 84400 ThomasKayleyJo Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 0 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC LIT 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Mays / LIT2000 The Norton Introduction to Literature 

14th Ed

$76.00 $59.50 Required978-1-324-04462-8 0 PA/22/4

$31.00 $28.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC LIT 2040 80791 BrockMatthewRandall Gainor/Garner/Puchner / Norton Anthology of Drama (2 

Vol Set) LIT2040

$114.00 $89.00 Required978-0-393-28349-5 7 PA/18/3

2024AGCC LIT 2090 84274 ClarkAmberL King / Fairytale LIT2090 $25.00 $19.50 Required978-1-66800-219-3 10 NO/23/

2024AGCC LIT 2090 84274 ClarkAmberL Miller / The Song of Achilles: A Novel LIT2090 $16.00 $12.50 Required978-0-06-206062-4 10 PA/12/

2024AGCC LIT 2090 84274 ClarkAmberL Mott / Hell of a Book: A Novel LIT2090 $19.00 $15.00 Required978-0-593-33098-2 10 NO/22/1

2024AGCC LIT 2090H 84752 ClarkAmberL King / Fairytale LIT2090 $25.00 $19.50 Required978-1-66800-219-3 0 NO/23/

2024AGCC LIT 2090H 84752 ClarkAmberL Miller / The Song of Achilles: A Novel LIT2090 $16.00 $12.50 Required978-0-06-206062-4 0 PA/12/

2024AGCC LIT 2090H 84752 ClarkAmberL Mott / Hell of a Book: A Novel LIT2090 $19.00 $15.00 Required978-0-593-33098-2 0 NO/22/1

2024AGCC LIT 2380 80795 PilcherSarahC Gilbert/Gubar / The Norton Anthology of Literature by 

Women (2 Vol Set)

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-393-93015-3 26 PA/07/3

2024AGCC LIT 2380 80796 PilcherSarahC Gilbert/Gubar / The Norton Anthology of Literature by 

Women (2 Vol Set)

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-393-93015-3 0 PA/07/3

2024AGCC LIT 2380 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Gilbert/Gubar / The Norton Anthology of Literature by 

Women (2 Vol Set)

$98.00 $76.50 Required978-0-393-93015-3 0 PA/07/3

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80267 BrinegarMichaelG Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 70 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80267 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 180   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80270 BrinegarMichaelG Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80270 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80271 BrinegarMichaelG Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80271 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80272 MensitieriRiccardoV Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80272 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80282 ReynoldsAngeliaS Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80282 ReynoldsAngeliaS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80284 BrinegarMichaelG Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 80284 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 81732 KrutchekKristiA Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 81732 KrutchekKristiA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 84643 HudsonSharonS Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 84643 HudsonSharonS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1105 84793 MensitieriRiccardoV Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 84793 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MAC 1105 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Blitzer / MyLab Math with eText for College Algebra 18 

weeks MAC1105

$95.00 $74.25 Required978-0-13-697061-3 0 BO/22/8

2024AGCC MAC 1105 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1114 80288 HudsonSharonS Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $46.00 $38.00 Required978-1-5467-9781-4 30 PA/16/1

2024AGCC MAC 1114 80288 HudsonSharonS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1114 80291 KrutchekKristiA Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $46.00 $38.00 Required978-1-5467-9781-4 0 PA/16/1

2024AGCC MAC 1114 80291 KrutchekKristiA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1114 82202 HudsonSharonS Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $46.00 $38.00 Required978-1-5467-9781-4 0 PA/16/1

2024AGCC MAC 1114 82202 HudsonSharonS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1114 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Harris/Hudson / MAC1114 Trigonometry GCSC Edition $46.00 $38.00 Required978-1-5467-9781-4 0 PA/16/1

2024AGCC MAC 1114 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80292 MensitieriRiccardoV Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $45.00 $33.75 Required978-1-5469-5286-2 34 PA/17/2

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80292 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80293 HudsonSharonS Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $45.00 $33.75 Required978-1-5469-5286-2 0 PA/17/2

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80293 HudsonSharonS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80298 MensitieriRiccardoV Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $45.00 $33.75 Required978-1-5469-5286-2 0 PA/17/2

2024AGCC MAC 1140 80298 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 1140 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Bedford/Brinegar / MAC1140 Precalculus GCSC Edition $45.00 $33.75 Required978-1-5469-5286-2 0 PA/17/2

2024AGCC MAC 1140 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2233 80299 CampbellConnieMaude Larson / Calculus An Applied Approach, Brief MAC2233 $335.00 $261.50 Required978-1-305-86092-6 18 HB/17/10

$134.00 $121.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2233 80299 CampbellConnieMaude TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2233 80430 CampbellConnieMaude Larson / Calculus An Applied Approach, Brief MAC2233 $335.00 $261.50 Required978-1-305-86092-6 0 HB/17/10

$134.00 $121.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2233 80430 CampbellConnieMaude TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2233 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson / Calculus An Applied Approach, Brief MAC2233 $335.00 $261.50 Required978-1-305-86092-6 0 HB/17/10

$134.00 $121.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2233 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2311 80302 OwensGeneK Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 36 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2311 80302 OwensGeneK TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2311 80303 KrutchekKristiA Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2311 80303 KrutchekKristiA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2311 84797 MensitieriRiccardoV Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2311 84797 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MAC 2311 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2311 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAC 2312 80307 HudsonSharonS Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2313 81188 PridgenHadleyW Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAC 2313H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson/Edwards / MAC2311/MAC2312 Calculus: Early 

Transcendental Functions

$280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-337-55251-6 0 HB/18/7

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAN 2021 83561 CamachoAndrewC Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC MAN 2160 83562 BoydMelanieA Hughes/Ginnett/Curphy / Leadership: Enhancing the 

Lessons of Experience + Connect

$232.00 $181.00 Required978-1-265-10690-4 16 BU/22/10

2024AGCC MAN 2500 84568 BaberDouglasG Cengage(Choice1) / Cengage Unlimited 1 term 4 months $139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-357-70003-7 0 BO/18/1

2024AGCC MAN 2930 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAN 3240 83198 BaberDouglasG Cooper(flatworld.com) / (eBook)Mastering 

Organizational Behavior

$69.00 $54.00 Required978-1-4533-7950-9 0 DC/17/14

2024AGCC MAN 3303 81716 MitchemMarkL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAN3303 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAN 3303 84666 PattinatoCaraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAN3303 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAN 3303 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAN3303 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAN 4520 84536 AllanKimS Evans/Lindsay / Intro to Six Sigma & Process 

Improvement

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-133-60458-7 14 PA/15/2

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAN 4520 84536 AllanKimS HBP / HBP Coursepack MAN4520 Student orders online 

from HBP

$22.95 $18.00 Required 0 DC/  /

2024AGCC MAN 4520 84537 AllanKimS Evans/Lindsay / Intro to Six Sigma & Process 

Improvement

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-133-60458-7 0 PA/15/2

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAN 4520 84537 AllanKimS HBP / HBP Coursepack MAN4520 Student orders online 

from HBP

$22.95 $18.00 Required 0 DC/  /

2024AGCC MAN 4520 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Evans/Lindsay / Intro to Six Sigma & Process 

Improvement

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-133-60458-7 0 PA/15/2

$57.00 $52.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC MAN 4520 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS HBP / HBP Coursepack MAN4520 Student orders online 

from HBP

$22.95 $18.00 Required 0 DC/  /

2024AGCC MAN 4900 83280 PattinatoCaraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAN4900 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAR 2011 80537 WeisensaleBrittanyRock Hunt/Mello/Deitz / (eBook)Connect for Marketing 

Online Access for Marketing

$160.00 $125.00 Required978-1-260-80047-0 0 DC/21/3

2024AGCC MAR 3802 84825 PattinatoCaraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAR3802 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MAR 4413 84813 HerterLaraM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MAR4413 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MAT 0012 82089 WoodLeeH Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 82094 EvansBoydM Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 82232 CampbellConnieMaude Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 260 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 84389 EvansBoydM Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 84624 PilotAnthonyM Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 84694 CampbellConnieMaude Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 0012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80391 KrutchekKristiA Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80391 KrutchekKristiA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80393 KrutchekKristiA Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80393 KrutchekKristiA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80394 ReynoldsAngeliaS Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80394 ReynoldsAngeliaS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80395 AdairLylesC Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80395 AdairLylesC TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80404 ReynoldsAngeliaS Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80404 ReynoldsAngeliaS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80405 ReynoldsAngeliaS Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 80405 ReynoldsAngeliaS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MAT 1033 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Pearson / MyLab Math 24 mo MAT0012/MAT1033 

9780321199911

$155.00 $121.00 Required978-0-321-19991-1 0 BO/12/4

2024AGCC MAT 1033 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004 81139 BeitzelPenniL Cowan / MCB2004 Connect for Microbiology 

Fundamentals + Proctorio Exam Fee

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-1-265-14963-5 36 BO/22/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004 81141 BeitzelPenniL Cowan / MCB2004 Connect for Microbiology 

Fundamentals + Proctorio Exam Fee

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-1-265-14963-5 0 BO/22/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004 81142 BeitzelPenniL Cowan / MCB2004 Connect for Microbiology 

Fundamentals + Proctorio Exam Fee

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-1-265-14963-5 0 BO/22/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Cowan / MCB2004 Connect for Microbiology 

Fundamentals + Proctorio Exam Fee

$150.00 $117.00 Required978-1-265-14963-5 0 BO/22/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $58.00 $43.50 Required978-1-307-51863-4 60 SP/20/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81145 CoxTimothyB SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $2.50 Required30051 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $58.00 $43.50 Required978-1-307-51863-4 0 SP/20/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81146 BeitzelPenniL SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $2.50 Required30051 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $58.00 $43.50 Required978-1-307-51863-4 0 SP/20/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81147 CoxTimothyB SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $2.50 Required30051 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $58.00 $43.50 Required978-1-307-51863-4 0 SP/20/4

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL Lab Gloves - Pair $0.70 Required19041190 B,C,D,E,F 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L 81150 BeitzelPenniL SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $2.50 Required30051 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Large 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-L 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs 

Medium (runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-M 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs Small 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-S 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS (Choose 1)Disposable Lab Coat for Biology Labs XL 

(runs large)

$8.41 RequiredM1740B-XL 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Chess / Microbiology Lab: A Case Study Approach $58.00 $43.50 Required978-1-307-51863-4 0 SP/20/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Safety Glasses 55GB80 $4.68 Required49GB80 0   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS SHARPIE FINE POINT BLACK $2.50 Required30051 40   /  /

2024AGCC MCB 2004L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS STERILE GLOVES, PAIR $1.00 Required 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82806 CampbellConnieMaude TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82806 CampbellConnieMaude ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82807 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82807 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82811 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 82811 BrinegarMichaelG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83194 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83194 MensitieriRiccardoV ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83195 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83195 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83196 BrinegarMichaelG TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83196 BrinegarMichaelG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83653 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 83653 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84572 AlkadahAbdallahA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84572 AlkadahAbdallahA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84640 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84640 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84693 MensitieriRiccardoV TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 84693 MensitieriRiccardoV ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1106 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1106 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 82815 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 82815 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1107 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 82846 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 82846 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1107 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 84423 LuskLeoA TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 84423 LuskLeoA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1107 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC MGF 1107 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - MGF1107 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MTB 1370 84269 OwensGeneK ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUL 2010 80080 HoseaCarissaM Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 180 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 80087 HoseaCarissaM Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 80091 StringerDavidL Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MUL 2010 80092 HoseaCarissaM Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 80093 DivineJohnW Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 82871 DivineJohnW Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 84191 Yoshikawa-PowellChristi

neM

Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 84574 DivineJohnW Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 84712 McAteeJenniferA Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 84835 McAteeJenniferA Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2010H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Forney/Dell'Antonio / MUL2010 The Enjoyment of 

Music

$110.00 $86.00 Required978-0-393-87244-6 0 LL/21/14

2024AGCC MUL 2110 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hanning / Concise History of Western Music + Total 

Access

$122.00 $95.25 Required978-0-393-42161-3 0 PA/20/5

2024AGCC MUL 2110 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Palisca / Norton Anthology of Western Music Vol 1 $62.00 $48.50 Required978-0-393-65641-1 0 SP/19/8

2024AGCC MUL 2110 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Palisca / Norton Anthology of Western Music Vol 2 $62.00 $48.50 Required978-0-393-65642-8 0 SP/19/8

2024AGCC MUL 2110 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Palisca / Norton Anthology of Western Music Vol 3 8th 

Ed

$62.00 $48.50 Required978-0-393-65643-5 0 SP/19/8

2024AGCC MUM 2600 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUM 2600L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUM 2601 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 1340 80114 HoseaCarissaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 1340 84869 HoseaCarissaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2120 82852 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2120 84870 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2310 80117 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2310 84871 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2312 80121 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2312 84872 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2710 82853 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUN 2710 84873 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MUT 1111 80122 HoseaCarissaM Clendinning / The Musician's Guide to Theory and 

Analysis + Total Access

$134.00 $104.75 Required978-0-393-44242-7 10 LL/21/4

2024AGCC MUT 1111 80122 HoseaCarissaM Clendinning / The Musician's Guide to Theory and 

Analysis Workbook

$70.00 $54.75 Required978-0-393-44230-4 10 PA/21/4



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC MUT 1241 80125 HoseaCarissaM Karpinski / Anthology for Sight Singing 2nd Ed $117.00 $91.50 Required978-0-393-61448-0 9 SP/17/2

2024AGCC MUT 2116 80129 DivineJohnW Clendinning / The Musician's Guide to Theory and 

Analysis + Total Access

$134.00 $104.75 Required978-0-393-44242-7 0 LL/21/4

2024AGCC MUT 2116 80129 DivineJohnW Clendinning / The Musician's Guide to Theory and 

Analysis Workbook

$70.00 $54.75 Required978-0-393-44230-4 0 PA/21/4

2024AGCC MUT 2246 80132 DivineJohnW Cleland / Developing Musicianship through Aural Skills $144.00 $112.50 Required978-0-367-03077-3 1 PA/21/3

2024AGCC MVB 1011 84364 LangenbergKellyRenee ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVB 1013 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVB 1015 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVB 1313 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVK 1011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVK 1111 80151 HoseaCarissaM Mach / Contemporary Class Piano MVK1111 $130.00 $101.50 Required978-0-19-007829-4 4 SP/22/9

2024AGCC MVK 2121 84837 HoseaCarissaM Mach / Contemporary Class Piano MVK1111 $130.00 $101.50 Required978-0-19-007829-4 0 SP/22/9

2024AGCC MVP 1011 84597 KrebsEricA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVP 1311 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVS 1011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVS 1016 83375 StringerDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1011 83711 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1011 84838 HoseaCarissaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1011 84867 NaggiarCassandraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1011 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1012 82138 NaggiarCassandraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1012 82610 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1012 83052 HoseaCarissaM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1311 84472 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1312 84018 WatsonDavidL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1312 84839 NaggiarCassandraD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVV 1312 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVW 1011 84716 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVW 1012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVW 1013 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC MVW 1015 84440 DivineJohnW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVW 1313 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC MVW 1315 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC NSP 2090 82065 LeonardKathleenM :NOTE: ebook Core Curriculum RNFA / Order 

https://www.aorn.org/member_apps/Product/Detail?prod

uctID=8573

$165.00 $123.75 Required 0 NO/  /5

2024AGCC NSP 2090 82065 LeonardKathleenM Dalley / Moore's Clinically Oriented Anatomy $99.99 $78.00 Optional978-1-975154-06-6 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC NSP 2090 82065 LeonardKathleenM Goldman / Pocket Guide to the Operating Room $79.00 $61.75 Optional978-0-8036-6839-3 1 PA/20/4

2024AGCC NSP 2090 82065 LeonardKathleenM Rothrock / Alexander's Care of the Patient in Surgery 

NSP2090/STS1310

$152.99 $119.50 Required978-0-323-77680-6 4 PA/22/17

2024AGCC NSP 2090L 82066 LeonardKathleenM :NOTE: ebook Core Curriculum RNFA / Order 

https://www.aorn.org/member_apps/Product/Detail?prod

uctID=8573

$165.00 $123.75 Required 0 NO/  /5

2024AGCC NSP 2090L 82066 LeonardKathleenM Myint / Kirk's Basic Surgical Techniques $62.99 $49.25 Required978-0-7020-7322-9 2 PA/19/7

2024AGCC NSP 2290 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Phillips / Berry & Kohn's Operating Room Technique $144.99 $113.25 Required978-0-323-70914-9 0 PA/20/14

2024AGCC NSP 2290L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Goldman / Pocket Guide to the Operating Room $79.00 $61.75 Required978-0-8036-6839-3 0 PA/20/4

2024AGCC NSP 2290L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Rothrock / Alexander's Care of the Patient in Surgery 

NSP2090/STS1310

$152.99 $119.50 Required978-0-323-77680-6 0 PA/22/17

2024AGCC NUR 1022C 81017 KellyRebeccaAnn Craven / Fundamentals of Nursing: Concepts and 

Competencies for Practice

$151.99 $118.75 Optional978-1-975120-42-9 4 CL/21/9

2024AGCC NUR 1022C 81017 KellyRebeccaAnn Craven/Hirnle / CoursePoint Plus Access for 12 months 

web

$314.66 $245.50 Required978-1-975155-44-5 50 DC/20/9

2024AGCC NUR 1022C 81017 KellyRebeccaAnn Pocket Nurse GCSC Custom Tote $152.00 Required06-37-5453 50   /  /

2024AGCC NUR 1142 81012 KellyRebeccaAnn Frandse / Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for 

Nursing Practice

$119.00 $93.00 Optional978-1-975136-13-0 5 PA/21/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 81012 KellyRebeccaAnn Frandsen/Pennington / Web access for Lippincott 

CoursePoint Plus access for 24 months

$326.66 $255.00 Required978-1-975155-95-7 60 DC/20/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 81012 KellyRebeccaAnn Vallerand / Davis's Drug Guide for Nurses $54.00 $42.25 Recommended978-1-71964-640-6 20 PA/22/18

2024AGCC NUR 1142 83622 KellyRebeccaAnn Frandse / Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for 

Nursing Practice

$119.00 $93.00 Optional978-1-975136-13-0 0 PA/21/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 83622 KellyRebeccaAnn Frandsen/Pennington / Web access for Lippincott 

CoursePoint Plus access for 24 months

$326.66 $255.00 Required978-1-975155-95-7 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 83622 KellyRebeccaAnn Vallerand / Davis's Drug Guide for Nurses $54.00 $42.25 Recommended978-1-71964-640-6 0 PA/22/18

2024AGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Frandse / Abrams' Clinical Drug Therapy: Rationales for 

Nursing Practice

$119.00 $93.00 Optional978-1-975136-13-0 0 PA/21/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Frandsen/Pennington / Web access for Lippincott 

CoursePoint Plus access for 24 months

$326.66 $255.00 Required978-1-975155-95-7 0 DC/20/12

2024AGCC NUR 1142 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Vallerand / Davis's Drug Guide for Nurses $54.00 $42.25 Recommended978-1-71964-640-6 0 PA/22/18

2024AGCC NUR 1210C 81018 HobbsMelissaAnn Hinkle / Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of 

Medical-Surgical Nursing

$184.99 $144.50 Optional978-1-975161-03-3 2 CL/22/15

2024AGCC NUR 1210C 81018 HobbsMelissaAnn Hinkle/Cheever / CoursePoint Plus Access 24 months 

NUR1210C

$314.68 $245.50 Required978-1-975186-77-7 50 DC/21/15

2024AGCC NUR 1210C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hinkle / Brunner & Suddarth's Textbook of 

Medical-Surgical Nursing

$184.99 $144.50 Optional978-1-975161-03-3 0 CL/22/15

2024AGCC NUR 1210C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hinkle/Cheever / CoursePoint Plus Access 24 months 

NUR1210C

$314.68 $245.50 Required978-1-975186-77-7 0 DC/21/15
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MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC NUR 1213C 82865 SnowKimberlyNicole SH / Health Assessment Digital Clinical Experiences - 

Access Card

$149.99 $117.00 Required978-0-323-75385-2 48 DC/21/

2024AGCC NUR 2214C 83324 SpriggsKellyA Doherty / Med-Surg Success:NCLEX-Style Q&A Review $55.95 $43.75 Recommended978-1-71964-053-4 4 PA/21/4

2024AGCC NUR 2214C 83324 SpriggsKellyA Ignatavicius / Medical-Surgical Nursing $185.99 $145.25 Required978-0-323-61242-5 30 HB/20/10

2024AGCC NUR 2214C 83324 SpriggsKellyA LaCharity, Kumagai & Hosler / Prioritization, 

Delegation, and Assignment: Practice Exercises for the 

NCLEX-RN

$48.99 $38.25 Recommended978-0-323-68316-6 0 PA/21/5

2024AGCC NUR 2214C 83324 SpriggsKellyA Uurden / Priorities in Critical Care Nursing $108.00 $81.00 Recommended978-0-323-53199-3 0 PA/19/8

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81048 KirkseyJerrieL Hockenberry, Rodgers & Wilson / Wong's Essentials of 

Pediatric Nursing, 11th Ed

$124.99 $97.50 Required978-0-323-62419-0 40 PA/21/11

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81048 KirkseyJerrieL Richardson / Pediatric Success: NCLEX®-Style Q&A 

Review

$39.95 $31.25 Required978-1-71964-449-5 30 PA/22/4

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81050 KirkseyJerrieL Hockenberry, Rodgers & Wilson / Wong's Essentials of 

Pediatric Nursing, 11th Ed

$124.99 $97.50 Required978-0-323-62419-0 0 PA/21/11

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81050 KirkseyJerrieL Richardson / Pediatric Success: NCLEX®-Style Q&A 

Review

$39.95 $31.25 Required978-1-71964-449-5 0 PA/22/4

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81054 KirkseyJerrieL Hockenberry, Rodgers & Wilson / Wong's Essentials of 

Pediatric Nursing, 11th Ed

$124.99 $97.50 Required978-0-323-62419-0 0 PA/21/11

2024AGCC NUR 2310C 81054 KirkseyJerrieL Richardson / Pediatric Success: NCLEX®-Style Q&A 

Review

$39.95 $31.25 Required978-1-71964-449-5 0 PA/22/4

2024AGCC NUR 2310C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hockenberry, Rodgers & Wilson / Wong's Essentials of 

Pediatric Nursing, 11th Ed

$124.99 $97.50 Required978-0-323-62419-0 0 PA/21/11

2024AGCC NUR 2310C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Richardson / Pediatric Success: NCLEX®-Style Q&A 

Review

$39.95 $31.25 Required978-1-71964-449-5 0 PA/22/4

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81056 TBA Durham / Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn 

Nursing: Critical Components

$121.95 $95.25 Required978-1-71964-573-7 0 PA/23/4

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81056 TBA FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81058 TBA Durham / Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn 

Nursing: Critical Components

$121.95 $95.25 Required978-1-71964-573-7 0 PA/23/4

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81058 TBA FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81063 TBA Durham / Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn 

Nursing: Critical Components

$121.95 $95.25 Required978-1-71964-573-7 0 PA/23/4

2024AGCC NUR 2420C 81063 TBA FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2420C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Durham / Davis Advantage for Maternal-Newborn 

Nursing: Critical Components

$121.95 $95.25 Required978-1-71964-573-7 0 PA/23/4

2024AGCC NUR 2420C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81065 GibsonNancyC FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 40 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81065 GibsonNancyC Morgan(FADavisPkg) / Davis Advantage for Townsend's 

Essentials of Psychiatric Mental-Health Nursin

$100.95 $78.75 Required978-1-71964-576-8 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81068 GibsonNancyC FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81068 GibsonNancyC Morgan(FADavisPkg) / Davis Advantage for Townsend's 

Essentials of Psychiatric Mental-Health Nursin

$100.95 $78.75 Required978-1-71964-576-8 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81076 GibsonNancyC FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2520C 81076 GibsonNancyC Morgan(FADavisPkg) / Davis Advantage for Townsend's 

Essentials of Psychiatric Mental-Health Nursin

$100.95 $78.75 Required978-1-71964-576-8 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC NUR 2520C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS FADavis / GCSC/ADN/OB and Mental Health Pkg $200.61 $156.50 Required978-1-71966-948-1 0 PA/23/

2024AGCC NUR 2520C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Morgan(FADavisPkg) / Davis Advantage for Townsend's 

Essentials of Psychiatric Mental-Health Nursin

$100.95 $78.75 Required978-1-71964-576-8 0 PA/22/9



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC NUR 2930 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC NUR 2932 81015 RuderMarthaC Nugent(Choice1) / Test Success: Clinical Judgment and 

Test-Taking Strategies

$49.95 $39.00 Required978-1-71964-724-3 6 PA/23/10

2024AGCC NUR 2932 81015 RuderMarthaC Nugent(Choice2) / (eBook)Test Success: Clinical 

Judgement and Test-Taking Strategies

$51.00 $40.00 Required978-1-71965-038-0 0 DC/23/10

2024AGCC NUR 3069 81287 SpriggsKellyA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 18 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3069 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3119 81288 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

APA / Publication Manual of the American Psychological 

Association

$37.00 $29.00 Recommended978-1-4338-3216-1 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 81288 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3119 81288 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Kearney / Advancing Your Career: Concepts of 

Professional Nursing

$83.95 $65.50 Recommended978-0-8036-9014-1 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 81288 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Zerwekh/Garneau(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Nursing Today, 

11th Ed

$89.99 $70.25 Required978-0-323-81015-9 0 PA/22/11

2024AGCC NUR 3119 84042 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

APA / Publication Manual of the American Psychological 

Association

$37.00 $29.00 Recommended978-1-4338-3216-1 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 84042 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3119 84042 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Kearney / Advancing Your Career: Concepts of 

Professional Nursing

$83.95 $65.50 Recommended978-0-8036-9014-1 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 84042 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Zerwekh/Garneau(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Nursing Today, 

11th Ed

$89.99 $70.25 Required978-0-323-81015-9 0 PA/22/11

2024AGCC NUR 3119 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS APA / Publication Manual of the American Psychological 

Association

$37.00 $29.00 Recommended978-1-4338-3216-1 2 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3119 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kearney / Advancing Your Career: Concepts of 

Professional Nursing

$83.95 $65.50 Recommended978-0-8036-9014-1 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3119 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zerwekh/Garneau(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Nursing Today, 

11th Ed

$89.99 $70.25 Required978-0-323-81015-9 0 PA/22/11

2024AGCC NUR 3128 81289 ThorntonShellyS Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3128 81289 ThorntonShellyS Huether(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / EAQ for Understanding 

Pathophysiology

$114.99 $89.75 Required978-0-323-73329-8 0 DC/  /7

2024AGCC NUR 3128 81289 ThorntonShellyS Huether(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Understanding 

Pathophyiology

$139.99 $109.25 Required978-0-323-63908-8 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3636C 82412 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3636C 82412 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Nies/McEwen(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Community/Public 

Health Nursing

$127.99 $100.00 Required978-0-323-52894-8 0 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3636C 84044 TBA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3636C 84044 TBA Nies/McEwen(RN-BSN1stSemPkg) / Community/Public 

Health Nursing

$127.99 $100.00 Required978-0-323-52894-8 2 PA/20/7

2024AGCC NUR 3895 83609 TBA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN to BSN Print 3rd Semester 

9780443233364

$242.22 $189.00 Required978-0-443-23336-4 16 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3895 84530 TBA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN to BSN Print 3rd Semester 

9780443233364

$242.22 $189.00 Required978-0-443-23336-4 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3925 82420 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC NUR 3925 84045 Strasburger-MillerCarol

A

Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 3925 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN TO BSN Print GCSC 1st Sem $448.45 $350.00 Required978-0-443-23337-1 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 4655 83610 TBA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN to BSN Print 3rd Semester 

9780443233364

$242.22 $189.00 Required978-0-443-23336-4 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 4655 83610 TBA Giger(RN-BSN3rdSemPkg) / Transcultural Nursing $88.99 $69.50 Required978-0-323-69554-1 0 PA/20/8

2024AGCC NUR 4655 83610 TBA Mason(RN-BSN3rdSemPkg) / Policy & Politics in 

Nursing and Health Care

$122.99 $96.00 Required978-0-323-55498-5 0 PA/21/8

2024AGCC NUR 4837 83902 SpriggsKellyA Elsevier / Fall 2023 RN to BSN Print 3rd Semester 

9780443233364

$242.22 $189.00 Required978-0-443-23336-4 0 BU/23/23

2024AGCC NUR 4837 83902 SpriggsKellyA Mason(RN-BSN3rdSemPkg) / Policy & Politics in 

Nursing and Health Care

$122.99 $96.00 Required978-0-323-55498-5 0 PA/21/8

2024AGCC NUR 4847 83611 SpriggsKellyA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC NUR 4925 83755 TBA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC NUR 4945C 83613 TBA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC OCE 1001 83223 WebbJamiesonD Trujillo/Thurman / OCE1001 Essentials of 

Oceanography

$210.00 $164.00 Required978-0-13-407354-5 14 PA/17/12

$84.00 $76.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PEL 1214 83593 ThomasNelsonScot ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1219 80319 YoungerTylerW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1324 83192 KandlerMichaelA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1621 80322 KuhnRory ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1621 84166 GaffneyPhillipArthur ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1624 80325 KuhnRory ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEL 1624 83594 GaffneyPhillipArthur ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEM 1109 84782 BookerEarlieV ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEM 1121 83207 SyfrettEmilyA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEM 1121 84699 SyfrettEmilyA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEN 1171 80329 DuusDebraA Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 20 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 80339 DuusDebraA Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 80341 LehmeyerAnneM Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 80347 DuusDebraA Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 84282 LehmeyerAnneM Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 84285 LehmeyerAnneM Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 84291 DuusDebraA Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1171 84292 LehmeyerAnneM Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC PEN 1171 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Aquatic Exercise Association / Aquatic Fitness 

Professional Manual

$75.00 $58.50 Required978-1-4925-3374-0 0 PA/17/7

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84279 SchierbergLindaJ American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 2 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84280 SchierbergLindaJ American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84283 KleinschmidtCarlE American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84284 KleinschmidtCarlE American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84286 MitchumMeganP American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84287 MitchumMeganP American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84289 SchierbergLindaJ American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84290 SchierbergLindaJ American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84293 MitchumMeganP American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 84294 MitchumMeganP American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 0 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 1172 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS American Red Cross / Swimming and Water Safety 

Manual

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-1-58480-600-4 6 PA/14/1

2024AGCC PEN 2136 84783 GrizzardDannyG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEN 2137 84784 GrizzardDannyG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEN 2138 84785 GrizzardDannyG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PEO 2003 80417 YoungerTylerW American Sport Education Program / Successful Sports 

Officiating 2nd Ed

$44.00 $34.50 Required978-0-7360-9829-8 6 PA/11/2

2024AGCC PGY 2801C 83598 MarinuzziTammyL London/Stone / Short Course in Photography:Digital 

PGY2801C

$90.00 $70.25 Required978-0-13-452581-5 9 PA/18/4

2024AGCC PGY 2802C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS London/Stone / Short Course in Photography:Digital 

PGY2801C

$90.00 $70.25 Required978-0-13-452581-5 0 PA/18/4

2024AGCC PHI 2010 80123 HubbardRyanK ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 83811 HubbardRyanK ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 84100 VannetteTaraM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 84176 HubbardRyanK ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 84552 HubbardRyanK ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 84800 HurstDenaL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2010 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PHI2010 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHI 2600 80130 HurstDenaL Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 46 BU/21/6

2024AGCC PHI 2600 82825 HubbardRyanK Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 0 BU/21/6

2024AGCC PHI 2600 82827 HurstDenaL Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 0 BU/21/6



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC PHI 2600 82829 HubbardRyanK Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 0 BU/21/6

2024AGCC PHI 2600 83624 VannetteTaraM Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 0 BU/21/6

2024AGCC PHI 2600 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Vaughn / PHI2600 Doing Ethics + InQuizitive 6th Ed $94.00 $73.50 Required978-0-393-88590-3 0 BU/21/6

2024AGCC PHI 2635 84831 HubbardRyanK Vaughn(Choice1) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-090326-8 8 PA/19/4

$46.00 $42.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHI 2635 84831 HubbardRyanK Vaughn(Choice2) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-760902-6 10 PA/22/5

2024AGCC PHI 2635 84832 VannetteTaraM Vaughn(Choice1) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-090326-8 0 PA/19/4

$46.00 $42.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHI 2635 84832 VannetteTaraM Vaughn(Choice2) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-760902-6 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC PHI 2635 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Vaughn(Choice1) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-090326-8 0 PA/19/4

$46.00 $42.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHI 2635 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Vaughn(Choice2) / Bioethics: Principles, Issues, and 

Cases

$115.00 $89.75 Required978-0-19-760902-6 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC PHT 1000 80942 CumbaaMelindaA Barrett / Introduction to Physical Therapy Practice for 

Physical Therapist Assistants 4th

$74.00 $57.75 Required978-1-284-17573-8 6 CL/21/4

2024AGCC PHT 1102 80943 CumbaaMelindaA Biel / Trail Guide to the Body 6th Ed $82.00 $64.00 Recommended978-0-9987850-6-6 5 SP/20/6

2024AGCC PHT 1102 80943 CumbaaMelindaA Lippert / Clinical Kinesiology and Anatomy $89.95 $70.25 Required978-1-71964-452-5 8 PA/22/7

2024AGCC PHT 1102 80943 CumbaaMelindaA O'Sullivan / Physical Rehabilitation $146.95 $114.75 Recommended978-0-8036-6162-2 6 HB/19/7

2024AGCC PHT 1102L 83989 PadgettAdamM Anderson / Anatomage eBook for PHT1102L Applied 

Anatomy Lab

$180.00 $140.50 Required 20 DC/20/1

2024AGCC PHT 1200 80944 PadgettAdamM Johansson / Mobility in Context: Principles of Patient 

Care Skills 3rd Ed

$111.00 $86.75 Required978-1-71964-286-6 10 SP/22/3

2024AGCC PHT 1200 80944 PadgettAdamM O'Sullivan / Physical Rehabilitation $146.95 $114.75 Optional978-0-8036-6162-2 2 HB/19/7

2024AGCC PHT 1200L 80945 PadgettAdamM Johansson / Mobility in Context: Principles of Patient 

Care Skills 3rd Ed

$111.00 $86.75 Required978-1-71964-286-6 0 SP/22/3

2024AGCC PHT 1200L 80947 PadgettAdamM Johansson / Mobility in Context: Principles of Patient 

Care Skills 3rd Ed

$111.00 $86.75 Required978-1-71964-286-6 0 SP/22/3

2024AGCC PHT 2225 80948 PadgettAdamM Kisner / Therapeutic Exercise: Foundations and 

Techniques

$105.95 $82.75 Recommended978-1-71964-047-3 1 CL/23/8

2024AGCC PHT 2225 80948 PadgettAdamM Manske / Fundamental Orthopedic Management for 

Physical Therapist Asst, 5th Ed

$73.99 $57.75 Required978-0-323-66171-3 2 PA/21/5

2024AGCC PHT 2225L 80950 PadgettAdamM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - NOTE: No new textbooks 

required

$0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHT 2226 80951 CumbaaMelindaA Martin / Neurologic Interventions for Physical Therapy 

4th Ed

$104.99 $82.00 Required978-0-323-66175-1 3 PA/20/4

2024AGCC PHT 2226L 80952 CumbaaMelindaA Martin / Neurologic Interventions for Physical Therapy 

4th Ed

$104.99 $82.00 Required978-0-323-66175-1 0 PA/20/4

2024AGCC PHT 2801 84822 PadgettAdamM ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHY 1020 81236 HarrisCliffordL Hewitt / Conceptual Physics $210.00 $164.00 Required978-0-321-78795-8 16 HB/10/11

$84.00 $76.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHY 1023 82866 EdwardsJessicaL Griffith/Brosing(Choice1) / Physics of Everyday 

Phenomena - RENTAL ONLY

$70.00 $70.00 Required978-1-260-71893-5 0 HB/22/10



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

$70.00 $70.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHY 1023 82866 EdwardsJessicaL Griffith/Brosing(Choice2) / Physics of Everyday 

Phenomena

$140.00 $109.25 Required978-1-264-12121-2 3 LL/22/10

2024AGCC PHY 2048 81161 HarrisCliffordL Giancoli / Physics for Scientists & Engineers (Chs 1-37) 

Print Book

$300.00 $234.00 Required978-0-13-227559-0 8 HB/08/4

$120.00 $108.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHY 2048L 81164 HarrisCliffordL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHY 2049 81165 HarrisCliffordL Giancoli / Physics for Scientists & Engineers (Chs 1-37) 

Print Book

$300.00 $234.00 Required978-0-13-227559-0 0 HB/08/4

$120.00 $108.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PHY 2049L 81166 HarrisCliffordL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PHY 2053 81167 EdwardsJessicaL Knight / College Physics: A Strategic Approach 4th Ed $296.00 $231.00 Required978-0-13-460903-4 3 HB/19/4

2024AGCC PHY 2053L 81168 EdwardsJessicaL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PMT 2213C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PMT 2250C 84318 MeadowsJamesKevin ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PMT 2254C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hoffman/Hopewell / Bundle: Precision Machining 

Technology

$160.00 $125.00 Required978-1-133-04829-9 0 BU/11/1

2024AGCC POS 2041 80141 HeeneyColleenC Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 300 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80156 NeelyStevenLee Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80162 FisteinDavid Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80163 FisteinDavid Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80165 ThurtleTeresaM Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80168 HeeneyColleenC Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80169 FisteinDavid Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 80170 FisteinDavid Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 81852 NeelyStevenLee Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 82436 Nixon MabryLisaA Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 83034 ThurtleTeresaM Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 83412 NeelyStevenLee Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 83438 NeelyStevenLee Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 83894 EricksonJohnWilliam Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84548 TrentanelliElizabethA Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84549 TrentanelliElizabethA Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84550 EricksonJohnWilliam Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84551 EricksonJohnWilliam Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84674 NeelyStevenLee Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84678 ThurtleTeresaM Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84740 WilliamsKarenA Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 84802 WilliamsKarenA Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC POS 2041H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ginsberg/Lowi/Weir / POS2041 We the People 

Essentials: GCSC Edition

$94.00 $73.50 Required978-1-324-02268-8 0 PA/21/13

$38.00 $34.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80172 HudsonDanielW OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 40 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80172 HudsonDanielW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80185 MilesJordanA OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80185 MilesJordanA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80186 HudsonDanielW OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 80186 HudsonDanielW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81462 MilesJordanA OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81462 MilesJordanA ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81581 HudsonDanielW OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81581 HudsonDanielW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81582 PeltonMelanieD OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 81582 PeltonMelanieD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 82818 PeltonMelanieD OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 82818 PeltonMelanieD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 82820 HudsonDanielW OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 82820 HudsonDanielW ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 83899 EstesMarvelL OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 83899 EstesMarvelL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 84062 YoungBethanyE OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 84062 YoungBethanyE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 84803 EstesMarvelL OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 84803 EstesMarvelL ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC PSY 2012H 84878 PeltonMelanieD OpenStax(Optional) / Psychology 2e PSY2012 Optional 

Print Copy

$52.00 $40.75 Optional978-1-975076-45-0 0 HB/20/2

$21.00 $19.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC PSY 2012H 84878 PeltonMelanieD ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - PSY2012 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC REA 0019 82124 PilcherSarahC ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC REL 2121 80193 HamiltonJenniferL Butler/Wacker/Balmer / Religion in American Life 2nd 

Ed REL2121

$48.00 $37.50 Required978-0-19-983269-9 18 PA/11/2

2024AGCC REL 2121 84804 StewartJosephK Butler/Wacker/Balmer / Religion in American Life 2nd 

Ed REL2121

$48.00 $37.50 Required978-0-19-983269-9 0 PA/11/2

2024AGCC REL 2121 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Butler/Wacker/Balmer / Religion in American Life 2nd 

Ed REL2121

$48.00 $37.50 Required978-0-19-983269-9 0 PA/11/2

2024AGCC REL 2121H 84879 HamiltonJenniferL Butler/Wacker/Balmer / Religion in American Life 2nd 

Ed REL2121

$48.00 $37.50 Required978-0-19-983269-9 0 PA/11/2

2024AGCC REL 2300 80197 StewartJosephK Hopfe/ Woodward / Religions of the World - REL2300 $136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-13-379382-6 22 PA/16/13

$55.00 $49.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC REL 2300 83604 HamiltonJenniferL Hopfe/ Woodward / Religions of the World - REL2300 $136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-13-379382-6 0 PA/16/13

$55.00 $49.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC REL 2300 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Hopfe/ Woodward / Religions of the World - REL2300 $136.00 $106.25 Required978-0-13-379382-6 0 PA/16/13

$55.00 $49.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC RET 1005 84332 PorterTheresaE Kacmarek(inRespPkg) / Egan's Fundamentals of 

Respiratory Care

$156.99 $122.50 Required978-0-323-81121-7 5 PA/20/12

2024AGCC RET 1005 84332 PorterTheresaE Kacmarek(inRespPkg) / Workbook for Egan's 

Fundamentals of Respiratory Care

$52.99 $41.50 Required978-0-323-55366-7 5 PA/20/12

2024AGCC RET 1024 83252 BarberJenniferG Kacmarek(inRespPkg) / Egan's Fundamentals of 

Respiratory Care

$156.99 $122.50 Required978-0-323-81121-7 13 PA/20/12

2024AGCC RET 1024 83252 BarberJenniferG Kacmarek(inRespPkg) / Workbook for Egan's 

Fundamentals of Respiratory Care

$52.99 $41.50 Required978-0-323-55366-7 10 PA/20/12

2024AGCC RET 1024L 84333 PorterTheresaE Cairo(inRespPkg) / Mosby's Respiratory Care Equipment $119.99 $93.75 Required978-0-323-71221-7 10 PA/22/11

2024AGCC RET 1024L 84333 PorterTheresaE Neehr Perfect / EHR Go, Extended Subscription - Access 

Card (18 Month)

$200.00 $156.00 Required978-0-9858379-2-1 10 BO/19/19

2024AGCC RET 1485 80978 BarberJenniferG Beachey(inRespPkg) / Respiratory Care Anatomy and 

Physiology

$88.99 $69.50 Required978-0-323-75703-4 10 PA/23/5

2024AGCC RET 1832 83822 PorterTheresaE Cairo(inRespPkg) / Mosby's Respiratory Care Equipment $119.99 $93.75 Required978-0-323-71221-7 0 PA/22/11

2024AGCC RET 2007 84334 BarberJenniferG Gardenhire(inResPkg) / Rau's Respiratory Care 

Pharmacology

$111.99 $87.50 Required978-0-323-55364-3 10 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RET 2007 84334 BarberJenniferG Gardenhire(inResPkg) / Workbook for Rau's Respiratory 

Care Pharmacology

$48.99 $38.25 Required978-0-323-55365-0 10 PA/19/10

2024AGCC RET 2280 82429 PorterTheresaE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC RET 2280L 82430 PorterTheresaE Cairo(inRespPkg) / Mosby's Respiratory Care Equipment $119.99 $93.75 Required978-0-323-71221-7 0 PA/22/11

2024AGCC RET 2297 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Kacmarek(inRespPkg) / Egan's Fundamentals of 

Respiratory Care

$156.99 $122.50 Required978-0-323-81121-7 0 PA/20/12

2024AGCC RET 2835 84337 BarberJenniferG ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC RTE 1111C 81257 SpeakmanEmilyM Adler/Carlton/Stewart / Introduction to Radiologic & 

Imaging Sciences & Patient Care, 8th Ed

$96.99 $75.75 Required978-0-323-87220-1 12 PA/22/8

2024AGCC RTE 1418 81280 NewsomLacyM Carlton/Adler/Balac / Principles of Radiographic 

Imaging

$208.00 $162.25 Required978-1-337-71106-7 11 HB/19/6

2024AGCC RTE 1503 81281 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Bontrager’s Handbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Techniques

$58.99 $46.25 Optional978-0-323-69422-3 3 SP/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503 81281 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 12 HB/20/10



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price
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2024AGCC RTE 1503 81281 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 13 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81259 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81259 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81260 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81260 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81261 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 81261 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 84392 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L 84392 NewsomLacyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1503L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1804 81264 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 1804 81264 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 2385 81265 NewsomLacyM Statkiewicz Sherer / Radiation Protection in Medical 

Radiography

$97.99 $76.50 Required978-0-323-82503-0 10 PA/21/9

2024AGCC RTE 2563 81266 SpeakmanEmilyM Radtech / 12-month Radtech Boot Camp Academic 

License

$150.00 $117.00 Required 17 BO/  /23

2024AGCC RTE 2584 84315 SpeakmanEmilyM Lille / Mammographic Imaging $126.00 $98.50 Required978-1-4963-5202-6 3 HB/16/4

2024AGCC RTE 2834 81267 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Bontrager's Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$222.00 $173.25 Required978-0-323-65367-1 0 HB/20/10

2024AGCC RTE 2834 81267 SpeakmanEmilyM Lampignano / Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic 

Positioning and Related Anatomy

$113.99 $89.00 Required978-0-323-69423-0 0 PA/20/10

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84136 HeadConnieS Dweck / SLS1301 Mindset: The New Psychology of 

Success

$22.00 $18.00 Required978-0-345-47232-8 22 PA/07/

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84136 HeadConnieS Ellis / SLS1301 (eBook)MindTapV2.0 for Ellis' 

Becoming a Master Student 1 term

$86.00 $67.25 Required978-1-337-11098-3 0 DC/18/16

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84408 HeadConnieS Dweck / SLS1301 Mindset: The New Psychology of 

Success

$22.00 $18.00 Required978-0-345-47232-8 0 PA/07/

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84408 HeadConnieS Ellis / SLS1301 (eBook)MindTapV2.0 for Ellis' 

Becoming a Master Student 1 term

$86.00 $67.25 Required978-1-337-11098-3 0 DC/18/16

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84657 KizziahKendraB Dweck / SLS1301 Mindset: The New Psychology of 

Success

$22.00 $18.00 Required978-0-345-47232-8 0 PA/07/

2024AGCC SLS 1301 84657 KizziahKendraB Ellis / SLS1301 (eBook)MindTapV2.0 for Ellis' 

Becoming a Master Student 1 term

$86.00 $67.25 Required978-1-337-11098-3 0 DC/18/16

2024AGCC SLS 1301 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Dweck / SLS1301 Mindset: The New Psychology of 

Success

$22.00 $18.00 Required978-0-345-47232-8 0 PA/07/

2024AGCC SLS 1301 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Ellis / SLS1301 (eBook)MindTapV2.0 for Ellis' 

Becoming a Master Student 1 term

$86.00 $67.25 Required978-1-337-11098-3 0 DC/18/16



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC SON 1052 81609 PhillipsCariE Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 9 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 1052 81609 PhillipsCariE Henningsen / Clinical Guide to Sonography 2nd Ed $123.99 $96.75 Required978-0-323-09164-0 0 PA/14/2

2024AGCC SON 1111 83998 BynumVickiA Curry / Sonography: Introduction to Normal Structure 

and Function 5th Ed

$167.99 $131.25 Required978-0-323-66135-5 3 HB/20/5

2024AGCC SON 1111 83998 BynumVickiA Curry / Wkbk and Lab Man for Sonography: Intro to 

Normal Structure & Function 5th Ed

$86.99 $68.00 Required978-0-323-70947-7 3 PA/20/5

2024AGCC SON 1111 83998 BynumVickiA Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 1111 83998 BynumVickiA Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2024AGCC SON 1121 83999 SkipperJaniceM Curry / Sonography: Introduction to Normal Structure 

and Function 5th Ed

$167.99 $131.25 Required978-0-323-66135-5 0 HB/20/5

2024AGCC SON 1121 83999 SkipperJaniceM Curry / Wkbk and Lab Man for Sonography: Intro to 

Normal Structure & Function 5th Ed

$86.99 $68.00 Required978-0-323-70947-7 0 PA/20/5

2024AGCC SON 1121 83999 SkipperJaniceM Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 1121 83999 SkipperJaniceM Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2024AGCC SON 1814 84000 WielockSamanthaBarnett Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 1814 84000 WielockSamanthaBarnett Hagen-Ansert / Textbook of Diagnostic Sonography, 8th 

Ed

$380.99 $297.25 Required978-0-323-35375-5 0 HB/18/8

2024AGCC SON 2061 83310 WielockSamanthaBarnett Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 2061 83310 WielockSamanthaBarnett Ovel / Sonography Exam Review 3rd Ed $97.99 $76.50 Required978-0-323-58228-5 0 PA/19/3

2024AGCC SON 2171 84001 BynumVickiA Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Curry / Sonography: Introduction to Normal Structure 

and Function 5th Ed

$167.99 $131.25 Required978-0-323-66135-5 0 HB/20/5

2024AGCC SON 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Curry / Wkbk and Lab Man for Sonography: Intro to 

Normal Structure & Function 5th Ed

$86.99 $68.00 Required978-0-323-70947-7 0 PA/20/5

2024AGCC SON 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SON 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS deJong / Sonography Scanning: Principles and Protocols $125.99 $98.50 Required978-0-323-59738-8 0 PA/20/5

2024AGCC SON 2834 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Penny / Introduction to Sonography and Patient Care $82.99 $64.75 Required978-1-9751-2010-8 0 PA/20/2

2024AGCC SON 2844 84316 SkipperJaniceM Daigle / Techniques in Noninvasive Vascular Diagnosis $108.00 $84.25 Required978-0-9899329-6-7 0 PA/22/5

2024AGCC SOW 2020 80205 KearnsCathrineK Farley / Introduction to Social Work $180.00 $140.50 Required978-0-205-00197-2 6 PA/12/12

$72.00 $65.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC SPC 1300 84845 PughSandraJ Wrench / Interpersonal Communication: A Mindful 

Approach to Relationships

$0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-942341-77-2 0 DC/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1420 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Open source/No textbook $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 80825 PughSandraJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 80834 WoodruffMaryS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 80836 WoodruffMaryS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 81992 PughSandraJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 83650 JacksonTrinaR ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 84272 JacksonTrinaR ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPC 1608 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC SPC 1608H ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SPC1608 $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80839 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 78 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80839 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 10 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80842 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80842 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80843 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80843 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80849 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80849 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80856 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 80856 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1120 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan/Bacon(Choice1) / ¡Arriba!: Comunicación 

y cultura, Loose-Leaf Edition

$190.00 $148.25 Optional978-0-13-487756-3 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1121 80850 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1121 81744 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1121 84786 RileyKatherineM Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 1121 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC SPN 2200 80857 Jimenez-OrozcoDeicyG Zayas-Bazan / MyLab Spanish with Pearson eText for 

¡Arriba! 24 mo 9780134853802

$168.00 $131.25 Required978-0-13-485380-2 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 80419 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 52 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 80419 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 38 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 80419 OwensGeneK TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 80420 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 80420 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 80420 OwensGeneK TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 80421 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7
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2024AGCC STA 2023 80421 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 80421 OwensGeneK TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 80426 PridgenHadleyW Larson / MyLab Statistics 24-mo code w/e-text STA2023 

Web 9780134783628

$159.99 $125.00 Required 60 BO/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 80426 PridgenHadleyW TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 81322 PridgenHadleyW Larson / MyLab Statistics 24-mo code w/e-text STA2023 

Web 9780134783628

$159.99 $125.00 Required 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 81322 PridgenHadleyW TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 81971 PridgenHadleyW Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 81971 PridgenHadleyW Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 81971 PridgenHadleyW TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 81974 LeeAlfred Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 81974 LeeAlfred Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 81974 LeeAlfred TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 82804 AdairLylesC Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 82804 AdairLylesC Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 82804 AdairLylesC TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 84098 PridgenHadleyW Larson / MyLab Statistics 24-mo code w/e-text STA2023 

Web 9780134783628

$159.99 $125.00 Required 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 84098 PridgenHadleyW TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 84795 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 84795 OwensGeneK Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 84795 OwensGeneK TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7

$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STA 2023 LECTU

RE

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2023 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Larson / MyLab Statistics 24-mo code w/e-text STA2023 

Web 9780134783628

$159.99 $125.00 Required 0 BO/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2023 WEB 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS TI-84 Plus Graphing Calculator $135.00 Recommended 0   /  /

2024AGCC STA 2122 84131 PridgenHadleyW Larson(Choice1) / STA2023 Elementary 

Statistics(loose-leaf) On Campus Text

$170.00 $132.75 Required978-0-13-468375-1 0 LL/19/7

2024AGCC STA 2122 84131 PridgenHadleyW Larson(Choice2) / STA2023 Elementary Statistics  (On 

Campus)

$250.00 $195.00 Required978-0-13-468341-6 0 HB/19/7
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$100.00 $90.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STS 1340C 83350 SmithShannonE Howe / Pharmacology for the Surgical Technologist, 5th 

Edi

$90.99 $71.00 Required978-0-323-66121-8 3 PA/20/5

2024AGCC STS 2324 81422 SmithShannonE ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2324L 81423 PageBrittanyN :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2324L 83236 PageBrittanyN :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2330C 83239 PageBrittanyN Myint / Kirk's Basic Surgical Techniques $62.99 $49.25 Required978-0-7020-7322-9 4 PA/19/7

2024AGCC STS 2330C 83240 PageBrittanyN Myint / Kirk's Basic Surgical Techniques $62.99 $49.25 Required978-0-7020-7322-9 0 PA/19/7

2024AGCC STS 2335 84022 PageBrittanyN Dalley / Moore's Clinically Oriented Anatomy $99.99 $78.00 Required978-1-975154-06-6 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC STS 2335 84022 PageBrittanyN Tamparo / Diseases of the Human Body $79.95 $62.50 Required978-1-71964-038-1 0 PA/22/7

2024AGCC STS 2336 84023 PageBrittanyN Dalley / Moore's Clinically Oriented Anatomy $99.99 $78.00 Required978-1-975154-06-6 0 PA/22/9

2024AGCC STS 2336 84023 PageBrittanyN Tamparo / Diseases of the Human Body $79.95 $62.50 Required978-1-71964-038-1 0 PA/22/7

2024AGCC STS 2361 83243 KrawczynskiAshleyAnn Reece / Effective Human Relations $280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-305-57616-2 2 HB/17/13

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STS 2365 82895 KrawczynskiAshleyAnn Reece / Effective Human Relations $280.00 $218.50 Required978-1-305-57616-2 0 HB/17/13

$112.00 $101.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC STS 2367 83673 SmithShannonE Schermerhorn/Bachrach(Choice1) / (eBook)Management 

- 150 day rental

$52.00 $40.75 Required978-1-119-03395-0 0 DC/15/13

2024AGCC STS 2370 84021 SasserGeorgeR Goldman / Pocket Guide to the Operating Room $79.00 $61.75 Required978-0-8036-6839-3 10 PA/20/4

2024AGCC STS 2936 83245 PageBrittanyN :NOTE: / Student orders online https://store.ast.org AST 

SG or ASA SG

$100.00 $75.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2945C 83247 KrawczynskiAshleyAnn :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2945C 83676 SasserGeorgeR :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2945C ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2954 81424 KrawczynskiAshleyAnn :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2954 83678 SasserGeorgeR :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC STS 2954 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS :NOTE: / Previous textbooks purchased $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC SYG 2000 81416 SchjottDavidS OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-1-71149-398-5 30 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 81416 SchjottDavidS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 82044 WenzelJasonB. OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-1-71149-398-5 0 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 82044 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 83037 SchjottDavidS OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-1-71149-398-5 0 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 83037 SchjottDavidS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 83318 WenzelJasonB. OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-1-71149-398-5 0 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 83318 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 84174 WenzelJasonB. OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Required978-1-71149-398-5 0 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 84174 WenzelJasonB. ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3
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2024AGCC SYG 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS OpenStax(Print option) / Introduction to Sociology - 

SYG2000

$42.00 $33.00 Optional978-1-71149-398-5 0 HB/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - SYG2000 Intro to Sociology $0.00 $0.00 Required978-1-951693-36-7 0 DC/22/3

2024AGCC SYG 2430 81618 SchjottDavidS Cherlin / Public & Private Families 7th Ed $230.00 $179.50 Required0-07-802667-9 7 HB/13/7

$92.00 $83.00 Rental Prices:

2024AGCC TAR 2122 83556 AdessiAntonio Jefferis / Architectural Drafting and Design - TAR2154 $300.00 $234.00 Required1-4354-8162-3 1 HB/11/6

2024AGCC TAR 2122L 83557 AdessiAntonio Staedtler Drafting Kit $114.00 RequiredUSK21-007 4   /  /

2024AGCC TAX 1000 83924 SewellTracyR Cruz/ Deschamps / (eBook)Connect Online Access for 

Fundamentals of Taxation 2023 TAX1000

$176.00 $137.50 Required978-1-265-02567-0 0 DC/23/16

2024AGCC THE 1925 83704 BaillifBrianJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC THE 2000 80256 PelligrinoVincentK Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 65 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 81999 PelligrinoVincentK Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 82868 PelligrinoVincentK Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 84476 PelligrinoVincentK Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 84592 BaillifBrianJ Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 84713 FisherAnnaM Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2000 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Wilson/Goldfarb / The Theatre Experience 15th Ed 

THE2000

$142.00 $111.00 Required978-1-265-75526-3 0 LL/23/15

2024AGCC THE 2071 80261 FisherAnnaM Monahan/Barsam / Looking at Movies with Ebook, 

InQuizitive, & Videos THE2071

$122.00 $95.25 Required978-0-393-88583-5 22 PA/21/7

2024AGCC THE 2071 84591 FisherAnnaM Monahan/Barsam / Looking at Movies with Ebook, 

InQuizitive, & Videos THE2071

$122.00 $95.25 Required978-0-393-88583-5 0 PA/21/7

2024AGCC THE 2071 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Monahan/Barsam / Looking at Movies with Ebook, 

InQuizitive, & Videos THE2071

$122.00 $95.25 Required978-0-393-88583-5 0 PA/21/7

2024AGCC THE 2305 84836 PelligrinoVincentK Ball / Backwards & Forwards: A Technical Manual for 

Reading Plays

$30.00 $23.50 Required978-0-8093-1110-1 6 PA/83/1

2024AGCC TPA 1210 82494 BaillifBrianJ Gillette / Theatrical Design and Production $220.00 $100.00 Required978-0-07-338222-7 5 HB/13/7

2024AGCC TPA 1220 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Shelley / Practical Guide to Stage Lighting $68.00 $53.25 Required978-0-415-81200-9 0 PA/14/3

2024AGCC TPA 1290L 82873 BaillifBrianJ Carter/Chiang / Backstage Handbook $39.00 $30.50 Required978-0-911747-39-3 7 PA/94/3

2024AGCC TPA 1340 83621 BaillifBrianJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPA 2070 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPA 2072 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPA 2212 83620 BaillifBrianJ Kaye / Sound & Music for the Theatre $49.95 $39.00 Required978-1-138-02343-7 4 PA/16/4

2024AGCC TPA 2221 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Shelley / Practical Guide to Stage Lighting $68.00 $53.25 Required978-0-415-81200-9 0 PA/14/3

2024AGCC TPA 2292L 82874 BaillifBrianJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /



Term Department Course Section Req Qty ISBN Instructor Author/Title Text Option BP/CP/ED New Price Used Price

MAIN CAMPUS

2024AGCC TPA 2293L ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPA 2341 83818 BaillifBrianJ ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPA 2930 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPP 2110 80268 PelligrinoVincentK Hagen / Respect for Acting $34.00 $26.75 Required978-0-470-22848-7 8 HB/08/

2024AGCC TPP 2250 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPP 2300 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC TPP 2930 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - No Textbook Requirement $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC WOH 2012 83963 HamiltonJenniferL Strayer/Nelson(Choice1) /  WOH2012 Ways of the 

World: A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve

$68.00 $53.25 Required978-1-319-48180-3 30 KT/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2012 83963 HamiltonJenniferL Strayer/Nelson(Choice2) / WOH2012 Ways of the World: 

A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve LL

$60.00 $47.00 Required978-1-319-51446-4 2 LL/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2012 84547 HamiltonJenniferL Strayer/Nelson(Choice1) /  WOH2012 Ways of the 

World: A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve

$68.00 $53.25 Required978-1-319-48180-3 0 KT/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2012 84547 HamiltonJenniferL Strayer/Nelson(Choice2) / WOH2012 Ways of the World: 

A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve LL

$60.00 $47.00 Required978-1-319-51446-4 0 LL/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Strayer/Nelson(Choice1) /  WOH2012 Ways of the 

World: A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve

$68.00 $53.25 Required978-1-319-48180-3 0 KT/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS Strayer/Nelson(Choice2) / WOH2012 Ways of the World: 

A Brief Global History Vol 1 with Achieve LL

$60.00 $47.00 Required978-1-319-51446-4 0 LL/22/5

2024AGCC WOH 2022 84276 BrennanPatrickE Strayer / WOH2022 Ways of the World: A Brief Global 

History Vol 2 + Achieve

$70.00 $54.75 Required978-1-319-48215-2 16 KT/22/5

2024AGCC XHE 0001 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AHA / 2020 BLS Basic Life Support Provider Manual $24.00 $18.75 Required978-1-61669-768-6 80 PA/20/

2024AGCC XHE 0012 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS ZTC / Zero Textbook Cost - Course materials provided $0.00 $0.00 Required 0 NO/  /

2024AGCC XHE 0015 ALL 

CRN's

ALL INSTRUCTORS AHA / 2020 BLS Basic Life Support Provider Manual $24.00 $18.75 Required978-1-61669-768-6 0 PA/20/


